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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 24-Jun-10  To Date: 24/6/10 «

Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
24-Jun-10  6:00 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I.\C ZHMMI: 240
24-Jun<t0  6:00 2423 Haresh UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I.DC On Ale 240
24-Jun-10  6:00 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Afe 300
24-Jun-10  6:00 3817 JLaxmi UTT EWK FH 146 18:00 ].3 C OCn Afc 210
24-Tun-10  6:00 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 Iy C On Alc 300
24-Jun-10 6:00 4414 M Raju OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Afc 300
24-Jun-10 6:00 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH IS0 18:00 e On Afc 225
24-jun-10 6:00 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I.Z}C On Alc 300
24-Jun-10 6:00 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I.i)C /kb’ﬂﬁ 240
24-Jun-10  6:00 4230 G Srinu uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5/ C = On Afc 240
24-Jun-10  6:00 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 s C On Alc 225
24-Jun-19  6:00 3687 B Kali UFT EWK  FH 140 18:00 19(3 On Ale 210
24-Jun-t0  6:00 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 L% C On A/ 210
24-Jun-10  6:00 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 15) C b Work 210
24-Jun-10  6:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 l.i C On Afe 240
24-Jur-10 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1'c On Alc 160
24-Jun-10  6:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 l.S/C On A/c 240
24-Jun-10 6:00 3825 D Dasamma  UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1. C On Ade 210
24-Jun-10  6:00 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.53 C J ork 240
24-Jun-10  6:00 4292 R Venkatesh OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C < On Ale 300
24-Jun-10- 6:00 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 iLDC On Alc 225
24-Jun-10  8:10 3256 P Yadav BY Cv CO 300 18:00 1 C Or Alc 300
24-bun-10 - 8:10 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 |1 C On Alc 1
24-lun-10 8:10 33E5 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 75
24-Jun-10  8:10 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
24-Jun-80  §:10 3320 Palto ram BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
24-lun-10 8:10 3469 Shiva BY cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ajc 275
24-Jun-10 8:10 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MaA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
24-Jun-10  8:10 3471 Prakash BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
24-Jun-10 810 3259 Govardhan BY Clv MH 156 18:00 i C On Alc [50
24-Jur-10 8:10 3261 Bhupender BY Clv MH [50 18:00 I C On Ale 150
24-Jun-10 8:10 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Clv MH 150 18:00 [ C On Alc 150
24-Jun-10  8:10 3472 Vhurlal BY civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
24-Jun-10 8:10 3474 Santalal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 2753
24-Jun-10 8:10 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-Jun-10  8:10 354§ Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
24-Jun-10  8:10 3796 shyamsunder RBY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-Jun-10  8:10 3797 Bharat BY CIv MEH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
24-Jun-10  8:10 3799 Debsingh BY civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
24-Jun-10  8:10 3260 Nilesh BY civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ae 150
24<un-10 215 3267 Rajen BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
24-Jun-10  8:15 3355 WNahar BY cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale, 275
24-Jun-10 8:15 3317 Keswariya BY I C On Afc 130
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Date
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10Q
24-Jun-tQ
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-1Q
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-fun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10

In

815
815
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
815
8:15
8:20
8:20
820
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
§:22
822
8:22
822
8:22
8:22
8.22
822
8:22
8:22

- 822

8:22
8:22
8:22
8:22
8:22
8:22
8:27
827
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27

25 June, 2010

ID

3793
3933
3954
3998
3794
3542
3732
3651
3691
3696
3653
3695
3692
30670
3960
3652
3959
3649
3669
3765
3930
4395
44062
4011
4035
4150
4624
4710
3949
3945
3912
3942
4712
3922
3918
3915
3943
2369
4649
3867
4650
3869
4032
4652

Name

Suresh
Narayana
Shekhar

B Padma
Kumari Anitha
Chetan
Chennaiah
Nagbushanam
Hem koumar
Kacha kuair
Laxmi
Radhika
Sandeep kuma
Padma
Vhemesh

V Murali
Tripanna
nagaraju
Irana
Narsappa
Hemmo

Mini

N Krushna
laxman rao
Rajkumar

G Srino
Kamalabhai
Bijay
Kanchan

Ganga

K Jangnnhath

Shosila
Deepak

N Laxmi

P Kumar

K Vijay kumar
Santosh
C.Jagarnath
Mangal Chan
K Apanna
Kaiu Ram
Ajay kumar
MD Eslam
Omprakash

Cont

BY
YM
VM
VM
BY
BY
VM
VM
VM
VM
Vi
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
KJ
KJ
KJ
MDT
MDT
KJ
MDT
MDT
KJ
Kl
KJ
MDT
MDT
Kl
KJ
KJ
KJ
P.K
PPL
P.K
PPL
GTI‘
MDT
PPL

Type

Clv
(LY
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
C1v
CIv
Cv
Ctv
Crv
Cv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
Civ
Civ
Civ
Civ
Civ
c
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIvV
Clv
Cv
civ
Crv
Clv
TIL
Clv
TIL
CEN
Cv
TIL

Skill

MH
MA
MA
FH

FH

MH
MA
MA
MA
FH

FH

FH

MA
FH

MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH

FH

HM
MA
MA
MA
FH

MH
FH

MH
CcoO
FH

MH
FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA

Wage

150
275
275
130
139
150
275
275
275
130
130
130
275
130
275
300
275
275
275
275
130
130
300
275
275
275
130
150
130
150
300
130
150
130
275
275
275
275

0
150

¢
200
275

0

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00-

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment Amount
I C On Al 150
I C On Ale 275
I C On A/c 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Ale 130
i c On Alc 150
1. C On A/c 275
I C On Afc . 275
1 C On Ade 275
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Afc - 130
1 C On Ale 130
1C Cn Ale 275
1C On Alc 130
i C On Ale 273
1 C Cn Alc 300
1 C On Alc 275
1 C Cn Al 275
1 C On Alc 275
P C On Alc 275
I C On Al 130
I C On Afc 130
I C On Afc 300
1 C On Afc 275 4
1 C On Alc 5
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Ale 130
1C On A/c 150
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Afc 150
1 C On Alc 300
I C On Afc 130
I C On Ade 150
1°¢C On Ale 130
1 C On Ale 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Ale 275
1 cC By vV 0
1 C On Ale 150
I C By Vv 0
1 C * On Adc 200
1 C On Ac 275
1 C /&yv 0
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

24-Jun-10  8:27 4034 MDSafrelu  MDT  CJv MA 275 18:00 1 C On afe 275
24-Jun-10 827 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 i C My\’ 0
24-Jun-10  8:27 3941 Rajesh MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
24-lun-10 8:27 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C /N{f‘;yv 0
24-Jun-10 8:40 2796 Lachana P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
24-bun-10  8:40 2390 Anakith P.K Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
24-Tun-10 840 2782 Shimachalam P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
24-Jun-10 &40 2396 venkata Ramn P.X Civ MH 150 18:00 i C On Afc 150
24-Jun-10 8:40 3058 Vishwanath P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
24-Jun-10 8:40 263t Govindu P.K Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Al 275
24-Jun-10 8:40 3645 Vhagya PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc. 150
24-Jun-10  8:40 3515 Damayathi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C }Vl/ 130
24-Jun-10 8:40 2790 T Gopal PK Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
24-Jun-10 8:40 3865 K Savitri PK Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
2U-Jun-10 8:40 2787 Narayan PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
24-Jun-10 840 2629 Abhj PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Or A/ 275
24-Jun-10  8:40 3647 Pumachandra PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C )2.:;;40 275
24-lun-10  8:45 2406 Veralaxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
24-lun-t)  8:45 2797 Jayaram P.K CIv MH i50 18:.00 1 C On A/c 150
24-Jun-10  8:45 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
24-Jun-10  8:45 2402 Padna PK Cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
24-Jun-10  8:45 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
24-Jun-10 845 3156 Hemmo P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
24-Jun-E0 §:45 2368 P.Kumar PK Crv Co 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
24-Jun-10  8:45 2811 P Laxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
24-Tun-10 8:45 3514 Achutya PK v MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
24-Jun-10 8:45 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
24-Jun-10  8:45 3861 Saviwi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
24-Jun-10 845 3056 Vasudey P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 icC On Alc 275
24-Jun-10 845 2403 Vanandi P.X crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
24-Jun-10  8:45 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-Jun-1¢ 8:45 264f raghave P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
24-hun-10  8:45 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
24-Jun-10  8:50 2781 Prakash P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-Jun-10 850 2813 Saraswati P.K civ FH 13¢ 18:00 I C On Afc 130
24-Jun-10  8:50 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
24-Jun-10 8:50 4456 Badramma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 I C JobWork 140
24-Jun-10  8:50 4192 maha devi UTT EWK  FH 140 [8:00 1 C f%’:‘/’c 140
24-Jun-19  8:50 2428 Hichaya UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C }b/{ﬁork 160
24-lun-10 850 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ~ OnAle 160
24-Jun-10 8:50 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /Jw’Work 160
24-Jun-10 8:50 2372 Govindo PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C < On Ale 275
24-Jun-10  8:50 3057 Ganapathi PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
24-Jun-10  8:30 2399 Mohini P.K Crv FH C 130
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Date
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-un-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-19
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-fun-19
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-19
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-jun-10
24-hun-10
24-Jun-19
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-}un-10
24-Jun-19
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10

25 June, 2010

Projagt'Manager/Engg.

In

8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:.00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:10
9:10
9190
210
%10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:15
G:15
9:15
%15
9:15

1D
3513
2421
2444
3688
2106
2364
2389
4565
»n
4350
4351
2436
4464
4461
4430
4353
4511
4670
4680
4545
4256
4425
4259
4529
4253
4255
4688
4528
4516
3089
2528
2511
4779
4778
4777
2306
4496
4179
4180
4200
3406
4393
4390
4387

Name
Somesar
neerana
Lachi Ram
B Iyoti
Kuramiah
Yellana
P Brandavan
Laxmi
Laxma mama
Hariom
Ram pratap
Padma
Chinnamma
Husazinamma
Vhagya
Murali
Erashami
Channamma
Kurmaiah
Sai Goud
Satrodhan
Lava kumar A
Satish
Srinu
J Hussain
Vivek
Kumar
Madhu
Ramaswamy
P. Ranjit Kum
P.Praveen
Murna
Sudhar Swai
Sanjay Pradah
John Nayak
P.Santosh Ku
Demudu
giri babu
Jhanger
lakhaman
Rahul
Raju
Biram
Mahesh

GREENWDOD ESTATES

Cont
PK
UTTF
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
PK
UTT
UTT
SHV
SHvV
UTT
LKR
LKR
LKR
SHvV
LKR
MNM
MNM
MAD
SHV
LKR
SHV
MAD
SHV
SHV
MAD
MAD
LKR
PPN
PPN
PPN
SNR
SNR
SNR
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
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Type
v
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
Crv
EWK
EWK
PAI
PAl
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAI
EWK
EWK
EWK
ELE
PAI
EWK
PA]
ELE
PAI
PAI
ELE
ELE
EWK
WEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAI
PA]

Y

Skill
MA
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MA
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MA
MH
FH
MH
MA
MA
Co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
cO
MH
MH
CoO
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

Wagc Chut Attn Block Payment Amount
275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
160 18:00 1¢C /JoKWork . 160
160 18:00 1 C < On Alc 160
140 18:00 1 C }Mﬂork 140
160 18:00 1 C Wﬂrk 160
160 18:00 1 C %rk 160
275 18:00 1 C £ On Ale 275
140 18:00 i C On A/e 140
[40 18:00 I C M]{ 140
[50 18:00 1 C 2ZOn Ale 150
150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
160 18:00 P C On Alc 160
140 18:00 1 C 0b Work 140
160 18:00 1 C Job Work 160
250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
225 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 225
225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
275 18:00 1C Cn Al 275
150 18:00 1 C . 150
150 18:00 i C (;:(f_ 150
250 18:00 1 C ?apt/ 250
275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
225 18:00 I C On Ale 225 -
225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
225 1%:00 I C TPt 225

225
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Owmt Attn Block  Payment Amount

24-Jun-10 9:15 449F Praveen Kuma BHM PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
24-Jun-10  9:15 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
24-Jun-10  9:15 4199 naresh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
24-Jun-19  9:15 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Afle 225
24-Jun-t)  9:15 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU Co 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
24-Jun-10  9:15 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MaA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
24-Jun-1¢ 9:15 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
24-Jun-10  9:15 4723 Rajesh Biswal VJK PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 2350
24-Jun-10 9:15 4214 B Hanumaizh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
24-fun-10  9:20 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
24-Jun-10 920 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 13:00 1C /ﬁ&/\«’ork 200
24-Jun-10 9:20 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
24-Jun-10 9:20 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc ’ 200
24-Jun-10 9:20 4399 Kanakaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
24-Jun-10 92200 4591 Naresh BSP CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 C ob Work 200
24-lun-19  9:20 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1C Jolf Work 200
24-Jun-10 9:20 4122 Bagg raji SCM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
24-Jun-10 9:20 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
24-Jun-10 9:20 4069 prakash SCM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
24-Jun-10 9:20 4083 Narayan SCM Cwv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
24-Jun-10  9:20 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C JolrWork 200
24 Jun-10 9:20 4121 Laxmi narayan SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-Jun-10 9:20 4123 Jagan SCM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ajc 150
24-Jun-10  9:20 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
24-Jun-10 920 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
24-Jun-10 9:3¢ 4759 Srinu " HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 15
24-Jun-10 9:30 4720 Punarvasi JNR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ade 75
24-Jun-10  9:30 4740 Laxmi Naraya HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
24-Jun-10  9:30 4741 Venkat Rao HRB  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
24-Jun-10 930 4742 Venkatram HRB Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
24-Jun-10  9:30 4743 Tirupathi HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
24-lun-10 9:30 4443 Rampiyare IJNR TIL MA 300 [8:00 1 C On Al 300
24-Jun-10 9:30 4441 Rampal JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Alc 175
24-Jun-10 9:30 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
24-hun-10 9:30 4765 Anand HRB Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
24-Jun-10 9:30 4440 Jay prakash INR TiL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
24-Jun-10  9:30 4439 Ram IJNR TIL MA 300 £8:00 1 C Depie 300
24-Jun-10  9:30 4438 Imran INR TIL MA 300 18:00 i C n Afc 300
24-Jun-10 9:30 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CO 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
24-lun-10 9:30 4759  Srinu HRB Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
24-Jun-10 9:40 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C On Ale, 140
24-hun-10  9:40 4375 Lalitha UFT EWK 140
24-Jun-t0  9:40 2347 Satama UTT  EWK On Afe 160

o B
- - - / . »
24-Jun-10 940 3522 Kasab UTT EWK . erO_n %&Jdlt 160
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type
24-Jun-10 940 4231 Hari UTT EWK
24-Jun-10 9:40 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK .
24-Jun-10 9:40 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT  EWK
24-Jun-10  9:40 419t maryappa uTT EWK
24-3un-10 9:40 3828 B Nila UTT  EWK
24-Jun-10 940 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK
24-Jun-10  9:45 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL
24-Jun-10  9:45 4717 Yadi VLS TIL
24-Jun-10  9:45 4716 Samba VLS TIL
24-Jun-10 9:43 4693 Mani VLS TIL
24-Jun-10 9:45 4700 SwamiVelo VLS  TIL
24-Jun-10  9:45 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL
24-Jun-10 9:45 4694  Safron VLS TIL
24-Jun-10 9:45 3533 MA Qaiyoom 1.8 PLU
24-Jun-10  9:45 3531 Syed khaleel 1§ PLU
24-Jun-10  9:45 4632 Naveen LS PLUJ
24-Jun-10 945 4629 WNarender .S PLU
24-Jun-16 9:45 4602 Deva SFK PAI
24-Jun-10 9:45 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI
24-Jun-10  9:45 4541 Shafik SFK PAlL
24-Jun-10 9:45 4715 Malan Bhaj VLS TIL
24-Jun-10  9:50 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAl
24-Jun-10 9:50 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU
24-Jur-10 9:50 4757 Rahcem SKM  PLU
24-Jun-10 950 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU
24-Jun-10 9:50 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU
24-Jun-10 9:50 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU
24-lun-10 9:50 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU
24-Jun-10  9:50 4699 Venkata VLS  TIL
24-Jun-10  9:50 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU
24-lun-10 9:50 4399 Ganesh KJ Clv
24-lun-10 9:50 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAl
24-Jun-10 9:50 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU
24-lun-10 9:50 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI
24-Jun-10  9:50 4213 Laxmi narayan BHM  PAl
24-Jun-10 9:50 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE
24-Jun-10  9:50 4202 B Cheranjeev  BHM  DPAJ
24-Jun-10 9:50 4198 sunit BHM  PAI
24-Jun-10 10:00 4794 Bikesh SFK  PAI
24-Jun-10 10:00 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR
24-Jun-10  10:00 3768 Chandu VAR ELE
24-Jun-10 10:00 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE
24-Jun-10 10:00 4793 Suraj SFK PAI
24-Jun-10  10:35 3532  Shabbir LS PLU
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Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
160 18:00 1cC On Al 160
166 18:00 1 C On Al E60
140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
160 18:00 1 C Onr Alc 160
250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
350 18.00 1 C On Ale 350
350 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 350
350 18:00 I C On Alc 350
350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
250 18:00 I C On Adc 250
250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
250 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 250
225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
250 18:00 icC On Afc 250
150 18:00 P C On Afc 150
250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
250 18:00 1 C On Alc 23
250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
250 £8:00 1 C On Al 250
250 18:00 1 C- On Ade 250
250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
300 1%:00 1 C On Alc 300
150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
250 18:00 iC On Alc 250
225 18:00 I C On Al 225
225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
300 §8:00 I C On Ale 300
250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
225 189 e Qe 223
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Date In j1H] Name Cont  Type Skill-  Wage Out Attn - Block Payment Amount
24-Jun-10  10:35 3996 N Nagraj VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 C On Alc 160 P
24-Jun-10  18:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 21:00 O.Z’ C On Alc 75
24-Jun-10  18:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 21:00 0y C On Ale 137
24-Jun-10 1800 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 21:00 0;/c On Afc 1375
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 23-Jun-10  To Date: 23/6/10

b

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
23-Jun-10 6:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:.00 1.5\C On Alc 300
23-Jun-10 - 6:00 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:.00 1.5 C On Alc 300
23-Jun-10 6:00 4592 Kumar BSF  CEN MA 200 18:.00 1% C On Alc 300
23-Jun-10  6:00 4591 Naresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.; C On Alc 300
23-Jun-10  6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:.00 1.5y C [¢] c 300
23-Jun-10  6:00 4586, Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 13:00 i.S) C Job Work 300
23-Jun-10 600 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 e /ob/\:drk 300
23-Jun-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 l.j C On Alg 300
23-Jun-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Cco 300 18:00 E.5\C ‘/lamor 450
23-Jun-10 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 '-De g 160
23-Jun-10  6:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/C ))'t{ork 300
23-Jun-10  8:10 3793 Suresh BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 130
23-Jun-10 810 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Jun-10  8:10 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Adc 275
23-Jun-10 810 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH 150 13:00 1 C On Ale 150
23-Jun-10 810 3796 shyam sunder BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10 810 3794 Kumari Anitha BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
23-lun-10  8:10 3316 Manohar BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
23-Jun-10  8:10 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Jun-10  8:10 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
23-Jun-10 810 3267 Rajen BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 27,
23-Jun-10  8:10 3795 Dinesh kumar BY CIv MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Ale 150
23-hun-10 810 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 8:00 1 C On Ale 150
23-bun-10  8:10 3317 Keswariya BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
23.Jun-10  8:10 3355 Nghar BY CIv MA 275 1%:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Jun-10  8:15 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 1%:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10  8:15 4032 MDEslam - MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-Jun-10  8:15 3942 Shosila MDT CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
23-Jun-10  8:15 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Ale 150
23-lun-10  3:15 3256 P Yadav BY Clv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
23-Jun-10 815 3315 Dinesh BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-jun-10  8:15 3260 Nilesh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C. On Adc 150
23-lun-10  8:15 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-Jun-10  8:15 3475 Arun BY Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10 8:15 4712 Deepak MDT Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc [50
23-Jun-10  8:15 3470 Yugesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 icC On Alc 275
23-lun-10. 8:15 3320 Palto ram BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10  8:15 3548 Rupchand BY Civy MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aje 275
23-Jun-i0  8:15 3469 Shiva BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10 8§15 4710 Bijay MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 | C On Alc 150
23-Jun-t0 820 3669 lrana VM civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
23-Jun-t0 8§20 3954 Shekhar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-lun-10 §:20 3651 Nagbushanam VM Civ ’ éS&)KEd C On Ale . 275
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Btock Payment Amount

23-Jun-10 820 3998 B Padma VM CIvV FH 130 18:060 I C On A/e 130
23-Jun-10 820 4011 laxman rao MDT cCiv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10 820 3649 nagaraju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 [ C On Alc 275
23-Jun-10 820 4034 MD Safruly MDT Civ MA 275 18:.00 1C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10  8:20 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10 820 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
23-Jun-10  8:20 4035 Rajkumar MDT  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10 820 4624 Kamalabhai MDT (v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
23-Jun-10 820 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
23-Jun-10 820 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
23-Jun-10 820 3691 Hem kumar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Jun-10 822 3943 Santosh KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
23-lun-10  §:22 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MaA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
23-Jun-10 822 3960 Vhemesh VM Crv Ma 275 18:00 LS On Afc 275
23-Jun-10 8:22 3652 YV Muralj VM Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
23-hun-10 8:22 3922 N Laxmi K1 CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On A/c 130
23-Jun-10 822 3670 Padma VM civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/ 130
23-Jun-10 822 4615 Bulbull MAL  WAT MH ¢ 18:00 1 C /NY(B:V 0
23-Jun-10  8:22 3765 Narsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10  8:22 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Adc 130
23-Jun-10 8§22 3918 P Kumar KJ crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afg 275
23-Jun-10  8:22 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MaA 275 18:00 I C On AJ, 275
23-lun-10 822 4617 Swresh MAL WAT MU 0 18:00 1 C il/By v 0
23-Jun-10 825 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C " On Ale 275
23-Jun-10 825 4395 Mini KJj Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
23-Jun-10 8:25 3950 Hemmo KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
23-Jun-10 825 3949 Kanchan Kl CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
23-Jun-190  8:25 2360 C.Jagamath P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ae 275
23-lun-10 8:25 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ Clv Cco 300 18:00 I C On Alc 360
23Jun-10 825 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On A/c 130
23-Jun-10  8:25 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Al 150
23-Jun-10 825 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10  8:25 3645 Yhagya PK Cv MH 150 18:06 1 C On Alc. 150
23-Jun-10 8:25 3515 Damayathi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C Pt 130
23-lun-10 825 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1C Cn Afc 300
23-Jun-10 825 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc ' 275
23-Jun-10 8:25 3945 Ganga KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Adc 150
23-Jun-10 8:30 2813 Saraswati PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
23-lun-10 8:30 2407 P.santosh P.K v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-Jun-10 8:30 3156 Hemmo PK Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
23-Jun-10  8:30 3057 Ganapathi PK civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
23-lun-10 830 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
23-Jun-10 8:30 3861 Savitri PK Crv FH S rene 130
23-Jun-10 8:30 2781 Prakash PK civ 275
25 June, 20107 ~ Page2of7

COU ESTiwlks

Ceriified by: CHECKED
MR TEY .
Project nagetfcnqg 25 % '/ o
GRECannp t-cn'n e oA TR et

-
et st e




Date In D> Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

23-Jun-1¢  8:30 3055 RB.NareshKum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
23-Jun-10  §:30 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Jun-10 830 3514 Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
23-Jun-10  8:30 3517 Shiva P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10 8:30 2811 P Laxmi P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 [ C On Ade 130
23-Jun-10 830 2785 Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Jun-10  8:30 3853 N Giri babu PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10 845 3056 Vasudev PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Depf, 275
23-Jun-10 8:45 2797 Jayaram PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C \/Ol:ﬂ:/c g 150
23-Jun-10 8:45 3513 Somesar P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C L. 275
23-Jun-10 845 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
23-Jun-10 845 2372 Govindo P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A 275
23-Jun-10 845 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1C ert// 130
23-Jun-10 845 2389 PBrandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
23-Jun-10  8:45 2403 Vanandi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Jun-10  8:45 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
23-hun-10  8:45 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
23-Jun-10  8:45 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-Jun-10  8:45 2402 Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
23-Jun-10  8:45 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
23-Jun-10  8:50 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 £8:00 1 C On Aig.~ 200
23-Jun-10  8:30 3867 K Apanna P.K CIv MH 150 £8:00 1 C /épt/ 150
23-Jun-10  8:30 3647 Purnachandra P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Jun-I0  8:50 2796 Lachana PK civ MH 150 13:00 1 C On Ale 150
23-Jun-t0 850 2787 Narayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10 8350 2782 Shimachalam P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
23-Jun-l0  §:50 4779 SudharSwai SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C 1. 150
23-Jun-10  8:50 2629 Abhi PK Ctv MA 275 18:00 1 C T On Al 275
23-Jun-10  8:50 4777 John Nayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C gept/ 250
23-Jun-1Q  8:50 4778 Sanjay Pradah SNR PLU MH 150 18:00 i C D;pt/ 150
23-Jun-10 850 2641 raghave PK Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C 6n Alc E50
23-Jun-10  8:50 2390 Anakith P.K Ccrv MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
23-hum-10  8:50 2631 Govindu PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
23-Jun-10 9:00 4393 Raju BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
23-Jun-10 9:00 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
23-Jun-10 9:00 4214 B Hanemaiah BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
23-Jun-10 9:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA, 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
23-Jun-10  9:00 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
23-Jun-100 9:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
23-jun-10 9:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Jun-10  9:00 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
23-Jen-10  9:00 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C Or A/c 225
23-lun-10  9:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
23-Jun-10 9:00 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WE mA . P ns.UUED C On Alc 275
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Date In Ib Name Cont  Type SkilE  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
23-Jun-10  9:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 13:00

1 C On Ale 150
23-Jun-19  9:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
23-Jun-10  9:05 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C NIiLLBY V 0
23-Jun-10  9:05 4069 prakash SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 I € A]B; 275
23-Jun-10  9:05 4068 Srinivaseraoc SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
23-Jun-19  9:05 4066 Simhachatam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-Jun-t0  9:05 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:60 1 C On Afe 275
23-Jun-10  9:05 4083 Narayan SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
23-Jun-10  9:05 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
23-Jun-10 9:05 4123 Jagan SCM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
23-Jun-10 9:05 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 13:00 1 C By V 0
23-Jun-10  9:05 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 1%:00 1 C )H{Byv 0
23-lun-10 9:05 4652 Omprakash PPL, TIL. MA 0 18:00 1 C ¢ WByV 0
23-Jun-10 9:05 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 i C “Nil/ByV 0
23-Jun-1¢ 9:10 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 166 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
23-Jun-10 9:10 4430 Vhagya LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afe 160
23-lun-10 %10 4425 LavakumarA LKR EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
23-Jun-10 9110 3638 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc £40
23-Jun-10 9:10 4723 Rajesh Biswal VJK PLU MA 230 18:00 I C On Afe 250
23-Jun-10 %10 4456 Badramma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
23-Jun-10 910 451F Erashami LKR EWK MH 163 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
23-lun-10 910 4192 maha devi UTT EWK  FH 140G 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
23-Jun-10 %10 242F neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 16
23-Jun-10 9:10 2436 Padma UTF EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
23-Jun-10 9:10 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CO 360 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
23-Jun-10 9:10 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
23-hun-10  9:10 4464 Chinnamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
23-Jun-10 9:10 4690 Santosh VIK - PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
23-Jun-10 9:10 2444  Lachi Ram UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C On Ale 160
23-Jun-10 9:13 4676 Venkanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Waork 160
23-lun-10  9:13 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C =/k)‘@:,)rk 140
23-Jun-10  9:13 4679 Cinna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C :/6(“[01‘1( 160
23-Jun-10  9:13 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C " A40b Work 160
23-Jun-1)  9:13 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C " _36b Work 140
23-Jun-10 913 4670 Channamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
23-Jun-10  9:13 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Jety Work 140
23-Jun-10 9:13 4667 Murthy MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ) Work 160
23-Jun-10 9:13 4461 Husainamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 i C Cn Alc 140
23-Jun-10  9:13 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK  MH 166 18:00 1 C igb’w/drk 160
23-Tun-10 9:13 4663 Neela MNM EWK  FH [40 18:00 I C ] ork 140
23-Jun-10  9:13 4664 Radha MNM EWK ___EH 140 18:00 1 C < Jop-Work 140
23-Jun-10  9:13 4516 Ramaswamy LKR EWKI MH CHEU ED 1 C '; On Alc 160
23-Jun-10  9:15 4190 shivani UTT EWK 3 1 C §  JobWork 140
23-Jun-10 9:15 4454 Lingamma UTT EWk 1, .C On Alc 140
-er - Audit
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Paymeat Amount

23-lun-1¢ 9:15 2423 Haresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
23-Jun-10 915 2419 A Naresh uTT EWK MH 166 18:00 I C On Alc 160
23-Jun-10 9115 3825 DDasamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Work : 1?40
23-Jun-10  9:15 3824 ] Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 1 C © ) W_ork 160
23-lun-10 9:15 3817 J Laxmi UFT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /sz{ ' 140
23-Jun-10  9:15 2426 Ramji utT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C & Work 160
23-Jun-10 9:15 4365 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C " Defit. 140
23-Jun-10  9:15 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ” Dept,, 1:60
23-Jun-10 915 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ZJab Work 1260
23-Jun-10  9:15 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C £ On Alc -~ 1540
23-Jun-10 9:15 3687 BKali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C I ork E;40
23-Jun-190  9:15 2364 Yellana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ¢ Pz‘( 160
23-Jun-10 920 2428 Hichaya UFT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 e On Ae 160
23-Jun-10  9:20 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alg 225
23-Jun-10  9:20 4230 G Srinu utT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 1.60
23-Jun-10 9:20 4202 B Cheranjeev  BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 2;25
23-Jun-10 9:20 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
23-lun-10 9:20 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
23-Jun-10  9:20 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Ale 1?60
23-Jun-10 920 4528 Wadhu MAD  ELE CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 3;00
23-Jun-10 920 3537 Kaviraj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 icC Cn Alc 150
23-Jun-1)  9:20 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale éSO
23-Jun-10 9:20 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 2_50
23-Jun-10  9:20 3407 Narsinghrao BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc )
23-Jun-10 920 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc

23-Jun-10 922 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
23-Jun-10 9:22 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
23-Jun-10  9:22 4441 Rampal JNR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ale 175
23-Jun-t0  9:22 4440 Jay prakash INR TIL. MA 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
23-Jun-10 9:22 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Jun-10 922 4629 WNarender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
23-Jun-10 922 3531 Syed khalee! 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 250
23-Jun-10 9:22 3530 MA Khudoos 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 250
23-lun-10 9:22 4443 Rampiyare JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
23-Jun-10 922 4436 Sangrip JNR THL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ae 300
23-Jun-10 9:22 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
23-Jun-10 9:22 4442 Mahendra pan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
23-Jun-1¢ 9:22 4720 Punarvasi JNR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Alc 175
23-Jun-10 9:22 4438 Imran JNR TIL  MA 300 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 300
23-Jun-10  9:25 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
23-Jun-10  9:25 4741 Venkat Rao HRB CIV “MH F50 18:00 I C On Alc 150
23-Jun-t0 925 4199 naresh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 P C On Afc 225
23-Jun-i0 925 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 | On Alc 225
23-lun-10  9:25 4765 Anand HRB 1 C Cn Afe 150
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Date In 1] Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

23-Jun-10 9:25 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
23-Jun-E)  9:25 4759  Srinu HRB Clv MH 150 1800 1 C On Al 150
23-lun-10  9:25 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
23-Jun-10  9:25 4742 - Venkatram HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
23-Jun-10  9:25 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Jun-10  9:25 4739 Haribabu HRB CIV cO 360 18:00 1C On Afc 300
23-Jun-10 925 3533 MA Qaiyoom LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
23-Jun-10 925 4743 Tirupathi HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
23-Jun-10  9:40 4218 ] Nagesh BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 160
23-Jun-10  9:40 4354 MDRaheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 i C Cn Afc 150
23-Jun-10  9:40 4399 Ganesh K3 CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-Jun-10 940 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
23-Jun-10 940 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 [8:00 1 C On Ale 250
23-hun-10 9:40 4602 Deva SFK PA] MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
23-Jun-10  9:40 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
23-Jun-10  9:40 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
23-Jun-10  9:40 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On A/c 250
23-Jun-1¢0 9:40 4549 Pramod BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
23-Jun-10 940 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
23-Jun-10  9:40 4541 Shafik SFK PAI cO 300 18:00 P C On Al 300
23-Jun-10 9:40 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
23-Jun-t0  9:50 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
23-Jun-10  9:50 3996 N Nagraj VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
23-Jun-10  9:50 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
23-han-10  9:50 2492 b.Pochia BPOQ ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
23-Jun-10  9:50 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
23-Jun-10  9:50 2500 Satya Narayan VAR ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Alg 250
23-Jun-10  9:50 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
23-Jun-10  18:00 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 2100 1 C On Alc 149
23-Jun-10  18:00 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 1 C On Alc 140
23-Jun-10  18:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 60 21:00 I C On Alc 160
23-Jun-10  18:00 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 I C On Ac _ 140
23-Jun-10  18:00 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 21:.00 1 C On Al 160
23-Jun-19  18:00 2444 Lachi Ram UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 1C On Ale 160
23-Jun-10  18:00 4192 maha devi UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 1 C On Afc 140
23-Jun-10  18:00 2364 Yellana UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 1 C On Ale 160
23-Jun-10  18:00 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 1 C On Afe 140
23-Jun-10  18:00 4218 J Nagesh BPO ELE MH 169 21:00 0.%.C On Afc 80
23-Jun-10  18:00 3878 Krishna BPO ELE MA 250 21:00 0 3 C On Alc 125
23-Jun-10 18:00 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 1 C On Afc 140
23-jun-10  18:00 2428 Hichaya UTF EWK MH 160 2100 I C On Afc 160
23-Jun-1¢  18:00 4456 Badramma ~ UTT EWK  FH 140 2:00 I C On Alo 140
23-Jun-10 18:00 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 1 C On Afc 160
23-Jun-10  18:00 4537 Yaseen BPO  EfE T HE T . On Alc 80
ED
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Cut Attn . Block
23-Jun-10  18:00 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 21:00
23-Jun-10  18:00 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 21:00

Payment Amount
S C On Ale 12
C On Alc 16
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Date In 1D Name Coat  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Pay

t  Amount
22-Jun-10  6:00 4664 Radha MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1% C ob Work 210
22-Jun-10  6:00 4727 Lakhan Mayit GT! CEN MA 200 18:00 1.; C On Alc 300
22-Jun-10  6:00 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1% C On Alc 300
22-Fun-10 6:00 4725 Balram GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 I.; C On Alc 300
22-Jun-i0  6:00 4724 Sanjaya GTE CEN MA 200 18:00 134 C On Ale 300
22-Jun-10  6:00 4423  Suraj OvL CEN MH 150 18:00 1; C On Alc 225
22-Jun-10 6:00 4670 Chanramma  MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5 C /Jd(\’v’ork 210
22-Jun-t0  6:00 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C On Ale 240
22-Jun-10 600 4728 Raja Gl CEN MH 150 18:00 1% C On Afc 225
22-Jun-10 600 4663 Neela MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1.3} C Job"Work 210
22-Jun-10  6:00 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 13:00 1.5 C On Afe 300
22-Jun-10 6:00 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 L3C Mrk 210
22-Jun-10 6:00 4680 Kurmaiah MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.4/C MOrk 240
22-Jun-10 6:00 4679 Cinna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 IJC M 240
22-Jun-10  6:00 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1.5 C }K:: 210
22-Jun-1¢  6:00 4670 Venkanna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C Mrk 240
22-Jun-10  6:00 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 13 C )(ﬂy/W(O)rk 240
22-Jun-i0  6:00 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1.3 c szb/rk 210
22-Jun-10  6:00 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 14 C Zob/\;:rk 240
22-Jun-10  6:00 3869 Aijay kumar GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3‘ C On Alc 300
22-Jun-10  6:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 14 C On Afc 240
22-Jun-10 6:00 4413 Dhanarjay OVL  CEN MH 150 §8:00 1.3 C On Afc 2
22-Jun-10 6:00 4294 Ravi OvVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.4 C On Alc 300
22-Jun-10  6:00 4230 G Srinu utT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 240
22-Jun-10  6:00 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 C On Ale 225
22-Jun-10  6:00 4415 Narshima OVL - CEN MA 200 18:00 !.3 C On Alc 300
22-Jun-10  6:00 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MaA 200 18:00 1A C On Afc 300
22-Jun-fQ  6:00 4417 Prakash OvVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C On Afe 225
22-Jun-10  6:00 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1% C On Alc 300
22-Jun-10  6:00 4736 Babu GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 l.DC On Ale 300
22-Jun-10  6:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I.S)C Cn Alc 240
22-Jun-10  6:00 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3JC On Afc 300
22-Jun-10 6:00 4734  Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 E5NC On Alc 300
22-Jun-10  6:00 4733 Badashah GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Alc 300
22-Jun-10 6:00 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5y C On Afc 300
22-Jun-10  6:00 4730 Naraton GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 IDC On Afe 300
22-Jun-10 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1C ‘D)?/ 160
22-Jun-10  8:00 3542 Chetan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 P C On Alc 150
22-Jun-t0  8:00 3794 Kumari Anitha BY crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
22-Jun-10 800 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
22-Jun-10  8:03 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
22-Jun-10 8:03 3795 Dinesh kvmar BY Crv D i C On Alc 150
22-Jun-10  8:03 3256 P Yadav BY cv E 1 C On Afe 300
- N Ler - Aud 't _ e e
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
22-Jun-10  8:03 3259 Govardhan BY Civ MH [50 18:00 1

C On Alc 150
22-lun-10 8:03 3260 WNilesh BY Clv MH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 150
22-Jun-16 8:03 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 2.75
22-Jun-10  8:03 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10  8:03 3469 Shiva BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10  8:03 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C- On A/c 275
22-Jun-10  8:03 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc . 275
22-Jun-10  8:03 3475 Arun BY Ccrv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
22-Jun-10  $:03 3476 Satrughan BY Clv. MH I50 18:00 1 C OnAle 150
22-Fun-10  8:03 3315 Dinesh BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
22-Jun-10  8:03 3316 Manchar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
22-Jur-10  8:05 3269 Dowasukh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
22-Jun-10 8:05 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10  8:05 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1.C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10 8:05 3317 Keswariya BY CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-Jun-10  8:05 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-Jun-10 8:05 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
22-Jun-10 8:05 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 1:50
22-Jun-10  8:05 3355 WNahar BY c MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
22-Jun-160  8:05 3652 V Murali VM CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
22-Jun-10  8:05 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
22-Jun-10 8:05 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10  8:05 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10 8:.05 3796 shyamsunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10  8:07 3998 B Padma VM civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
22-Jun-10  8:07 4034 MD Safruly MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10  8:07 3651 Nagbushanam VM civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc
22-Jyn-10 8:07 4712 Deepak MDT Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
22-Jun-10  8:07 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al
22-Jun-10  8:07 3669 Irana VM Crv MA 275 18.00 1 C On Afc 275
22-Jun-10 807 3670 Padma VM CHv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
22-Jun-10 8:07 3691 Hem kumar VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10 8:07 3696 Kachakwair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-Jun-10  8:07 3732 Chennaizh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-Jun-1¢ 8:07 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10 8:07 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10  8:07 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
22-jun-10  8:15 4035 Rajkumar MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
22-Jun-10 815 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ade 225
22-Jun-10  8:15 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
22-Jun-10  8:15 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
22-lun-10  8:15 4GE]  laxman rao MDT Clv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ac 275
22-Jun-10 8§15 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 1800 o= ™"% ° On Afc 150
22-lun-10  8:15 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIv ‘ C %@ﬂg ﬁ | C On Alc 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Aftn Block  Payment Amount
22-Jun-1) 8§15 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1

C On Alc 130
22:Jun-10 8:40 2399 Mohini PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
22-un-10 $:40 2797 Jayaram PK  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
22-Jun-10  §:40 2785 Arjun P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
22-jun-10  8:40 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10 8:40 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-Jun-10  8:40 2396 venkata Rammn P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
22-Jun-10 8:40 2401 Nagaraju P.K CIV ° MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
22-jun-10 840 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-Jun-1¢  8:40 2790 T Gopal P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
22-Jun-10  8:40 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
22-Jun-10  8:40 3865 K Savitri PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
22-Jun-10  8:40 3515 Damayathi PK Clv FH E30 18:00 I C On Ale 130
22-Jun-10  8:40 3645 Vhagya P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
22-Jun-10  8:40 3514 Achutya P.X Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 2_75
22-Jun-1’0 8:40 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Cly MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
22-Jun-10 840 2781 Prakash PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C /Dem 275
22-Jun-10  8:45 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 P C On Al 275
22-Jun-10 845 3918 P Kumar K¥ Clv MA 275 18:00 I C - On Ade 275
22-Jun-10  8:45 2631 Govindu P.X Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
22-Jun-10  8:45 3922 N Laxmi KJ cr FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
22-Jun-10  8:45 2641 raghave P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
22-Jun-10 845 2368 P Kumar P.K Cv coO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc
22-Jun-10  &45 2813 Saraswati P.K C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc
22-hun-10 8:45 2389 PBrandavan P.K CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc
22-Jun-10 845 3513 Somesar P.K crv MA 275 18:00 1 C %w/ 2:75
22-Jun-10  8:45 3950 Hemmo Ki CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C n Alc 130
22-lun-10  8:45 4156 G Srino Ki CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Al 275
22-Jun-10  8:45 2369 C.Jagarnath PK civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10  8:45 2372 Govindo P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
22-Jun-10 845 2407 P.santosh PK [MA%) MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10  8§:45 2406 Veralaxmi PK cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-Jun-10 845 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Afc 275
22-Jun-10 8§48 3943 Santosh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
22-Jun-19  8:48 3945 Ganga Kl Clv MH 150 18:09 1 C On Afe 150
22-Jun-10 848 3949 Kanchan KJ Cciv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc I30
22-Jun-10  8:48 2421 neerana UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dep 160
22-Jun-10  8:48 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C Work 200
22-Jun-10  8:48 4589 WNagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C Joti Work 200
22-Jun-10 8:48 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1C -/JMVork 200
22-Jun-10  8:48 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CcO 300 18:00 1 C “y( rk 300
22-Jun-10  8:48 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 . 1C "I Work 200
22-Jun-10  8:48 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 p—r “On Alc 140
22-Jun-10 §:48 2443 Rangamma ' UTT EWK i"» EDI C On Alc 140
S - Car - Audit e
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type 'Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

22-Jun-10  8:4% 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Dept’ 160
22-Jun-10  8:48 4395 Mini KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
22-Jun-10 8:48 3688 B Jyoti UTFT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
22-Jun-10  8:48 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
22-Jun-10 9:00 2403 Vanandi PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
22-Jun-i0 9:00 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ crv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
22-Jun-10  9:00 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
22-Jun-10 9:00 3853 N Giri babu PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
22-Jun-10 9:00 2402 Padma P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C Onr Alc 130
22-Jun-10 9:00 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
22-Jun-10  9:00 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ade 275
22-Jun-10 9:00 2796 Lachana B.K Crv MH 150 13:00 i C On Alc 150
22-Jun-10 9:.00 2629 Abhi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 [ C On Alc T275
22-Jun-10 9:00 4402 N Krushna KJ Civ HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
22-lun-10 9:00 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C . On Alc 130
22-Jun-10  9:03 2787 Narayan PK’ CIv MA 275 1%8:00 I C On Afe 275
22.Jun-10 9:03 3156 Hemmo PK Clv 'FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-Jun-10 903 2444 Lachi Ram UTT EWK MH F60 18:00 I C On Alc 160
22-lun-10 9:03 3647 Purnachandra P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
22-Jun-10 9:03 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
22-Jun-10 9:03 3517 Shiva PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-Jun-10 9:03 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
22-Jun-10  9:03 3867 K Apanna PK crv MH 150 18:00 1 C Dept 150
22-Jun-10 9:03 4121 Laxmi narayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C (({;:c 27
22-Jun-10 9:03 4123 Jagan SCM  CIv MH [5G 18:00 1 C On Alc 15.0
22-Jun-10 9:03 4066 Simhachalam SCM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alg.~ 275
22-Jun-10 9:03 4667 Murthy MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 t C 1 ork 160
22-Jun-10 9:03 4068 Srinivaserao  SCM IV MA 275 1%:.00 1 C On Afc 275
22-Jun-10  9:03 4069 prakash SCM  Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
22-Jun-10  9:10 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
22-lun-10  9:10 4393 Raju BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
22-Jun-10 910 4425 Lavakumar A LKR EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
22-Jun-10 9:10 4428 Arjunaiah LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
22-hun-10 9:10 4430 Vhagya LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afe 160
22-Jun-10 9:10 4461 Husainamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 iC On Alc 140
227un-10 9110 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO 300 18:00 I C On Afe 300
22-Jun-10 9:10 4511 Erashami LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
22-Jun-100 9:10 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
22-Jun-10  9:10 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
22-lun-FQ 9:10 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Adc 160
22-Jun-10  9:10 4546 Shanker BPC ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
22-lun-1¢ %10 4464 Chinnamma  LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
22-Jun-10 9:10 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:.00 - I C On Ade 250
22-lun-10 9:10 4083 Narayan SCM CIV MA | 3

ey on Je 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount
22-Jun-10 9:15 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 ]

C On Ale 275
22-Jun-10 9115 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 i C On Afc 150
22-Jun-1¢  9:15 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 [ C On Ale 275
22-Jun-10 9:15 4399 Ganesh KJ crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-hun-10 9115 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
22-lun-10  9:15 2528 P Praveen PPN  WEL €O 300 £8:00 1 C On Ade 300
22-Jun-10 9:15 4351 Ram pratap SHV  PaAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
22-Jun-10  9:15 4350 Hariom SHY  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C Gn Ale 150
22-Jun-10 915 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
22-Jun-10 9:15 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
22-lun-10 9:15 4255 Vivek SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
22-Jun-19 9:15 2306 PSantoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
22-Jun-10 9:27 4439 Ram JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 iC On Afe 300
22-Jun-10 9:27 4690 Santosh VIK  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
22-Jun-10 9:27 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK PLU cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
22-Jun-10 9:27 4600 Balaiah BSP  CEN MA 209 18:00 I C On Alg 200
22-Jun-t0 927 4720 Punarvasi JNR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ale 175
22-lun-10 9:27 4723 Rajesh Biswal VJK PLU MaA 250 18:00 1C On A/c 250
22-Jun-10 9:27 4443 Rampiyare INR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C % 300
22-Jun-10 9:27 4442 Mahendra pan JINR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 3
22-hun-10 9:27 4691 Pradecp VIK  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale . 250 \J\
22-Jun-10 9:27 4435 Janardhan pras JNR  TIL Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
22-Jun-)  9:27 4436 Sangrip JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
22-hue-10 9:27 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C Pﬁ 250
22-Jun-10 9:27 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C D,,ep‘./ 250
22-Jun-100 9:35 4080 Rama chary AR CAR MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc . 150
22-Jun-10 9:35 4202 B Cheranjeev  BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C OnA/c 225
22-Jun-10  9:35 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
22-Jun-10  9:35 4223 Anjanalu AR CAR MaA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
22-Jun-10 935 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
22-Jun-10  9:35 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c 200
22-lun-10  9:35 4198  sunil BHM  PAl MA 25 1800 1 C Cn Ale 225
22-Jun-10 9:35 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Al 200
22-Jun-10 9:35 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 [ C On Afe 225
22-Jun-10 9:40 4743 Tirupathi HRB Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
22-Jun-10 940 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
22-lun-10 9:40 4765 Anand HRB  CIv MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Ale 150
22-Jun-10 9:40 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 icC On Ae 250
22-Jun-10 940 4740 Laxmi Naraya HRB CIv MH [50 18:00 I C On Alc 150
22-Jun-10 9:40 4759 Srinu HRB CIv MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Alc 150
22-lun-10 9:40 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 185:00 1 C On Alc 225
22-Jun-10 940 4741 Venkat Rao HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
22-Jun-10 9140 4742 Venkatram HRB  CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
22-Jun-10 9:40 4739 Haribaby HRB  CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Awmount

22-Jun-10 940 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
22-Jun-10 945 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
22-Jun-16 9:45 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
22-Jun-10 %45 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH [50 18:00 I C On Alc 150
22-Jun-16 945 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
22-Jun-1¢  9:45 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
22-Jun-10 945 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 40
22-Jun-10  9:45 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
22-Jun-10 945 3686 D Anita UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
22-Jun-10 945 3824 J Yenkanna UuTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
22-Juen-10 9:45 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
22-Jun-10  9:45 4629 WNarender 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
22-Jun-10 945 4448 G, Ishaq UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
22-Jun-10 9:45 3530 MA Khudoos 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
22-Jun-10 945 4490 S.K Al BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
22-Jun-10 945 -3531 Syed khaleel 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Alc 250
22-dun-10 945 3537 Kavi raj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
22-Jun-10  9:45 3326 DBadramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc

22-Jun-10 9:45 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc

22-Jun-10 9:45 3533 MA Qaiyoom LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

22-Jun-10 9:45 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 13:00 1 C On Alc

22-hun-10  10:00 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Afe

22-Jun-10 10:00 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Afc

22-lun-10  10:00 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale

22-Jun-10  10:00 470! Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Alc

22-Jun-10  10:00 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe

22-Jun-10  10:00 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Alc

22-Jun-10  10:00 4541 Shafik SFK PAl cO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale

22-Jun-10  10:00 4356 TRajashekar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc

22-Jun-10  10:00 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS  TFIL MH 250 18:00 : I C On Alc

22-Jun-10° 10:00 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

22-Jun-10 10:00 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale

22-Iun-10  10:00 4601 Mujaid SFK PA] MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale

22-Jun-10  10:00 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CO 300 1200 1 C On Ale

22-Jun-10  10:10 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale

22-lm-10 10:10 4700 Swami Velo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afe

22-Jun-10  E0:10 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 i C On Alc

22-Jun-10  10:10 2492 b.Pochia BPO  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Afe

22-Jun-10  10:10 2500 Satya Narayam VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe

22-Jun-10  10:10 4695 DamodarRedd VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Al

22-Jun-10 10:10 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA, 350 18:00 I C On Afe

22-Jun-10  10:10 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 330 18:00 I C On Alc

22-lun-10 10:10 3532 Shabhir LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Adc

22-Jur-10 10:10 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE

KEQ On Afe
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Date Ia 1D Name Cont  Type Skilll  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

22-Jun-10 10:10 2699 Nagaraju VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ale
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From Date: 21-Jun-10 To Date; 21/6/10

Date In ID Name Cont
21-Jun-10 6:00 4738 Shiva GTI
21-Jun-10  6:00 4724 Sanjaya GTI
21-Jun-i0  6:00 4725 Balram GTI
21-Jun-10  6:00 4726 Bachu Manda! GTI
21-Jun-10  6:00 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI
2t-Jun-10 6:00 4728 Raja GTi
2i-Jun-10  6:00 4729 Devdas GTI
21-Jun-10 6:00 4730 Naraton GTI
21-Jun-10  6:00 4731 Khirod GTI
21-Jun-10  6:00 4733 Badashah GTI
21-Jun-10  6:00 4734 Sunil GTlL
21-Jun-10  6:00 4735 Babulu GTI
21-Jun-10  6:00 3869 Ajay kumar GTI
21-Jun-10 600 4737 Munna GTI
21-Jun-10 6:00 4423 Surai OovL
21-Jun-10  6:00 4415 WNarshima OovL
21-Jun-t0  6:00 4417 Prakash OvL

- 21-Jun-19  6:00 4413 Dhanarjay OvL
21-Jun-10  6:00 4418 B Ramulu OVL
21-Jun-10  6:00 4736 Babu GT!
21-un-10  6:00 4421 Rajaram OVL
2t-Jun-100 6:00 2079 Srinu uTT
21-Jun-10 6:00 4419  Fthu OVL
21-Jun-10 810 3256 P Yadav BY
21-Jun-10 8:10 3315 Dinesh BY
21-Jun-10  8:10 3259 Govardhan BY
21-Jun-1¢  8:10 3261 Bhupender BY
21-lun-16 8:10 3267 Rajen BY
21-Jun-10 8:10 3269 Dowasukh BY
21-Jun-10  8:10 3795 Dinesh kamar BY
21-Jun-10  8:10 3799 Debsingh BY
21-Jun-10  8:10 3796 shyam sunder BY
21-Jun-10 8:10 3317 Keswariya BY
21-Jun-10  £10 3793 Suresh BY
21-Jun-10  8:10 3542 Chetan BY
21-Jun-t0  8:10 3794 Kumari Anitha BY
21-Jun-i0 810 3475 Arun BY
21-Jun-1) 8§10 3320 Palto ram BY
21-Jun-19  §:10 3797 Bharat BY
21-Jun-10  8:10 3355 Nahar BY
21-Jun-10  8:15 3474 Santalal BY
21-Jun-10  8:15 3669 Irana VM
21-Jun-10 815 3472 Vhurlal BY

25 June, 2610 -
Certifie by:
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‘'CEN

CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
EWK
CEN
CIv
CIv
v
Crv
Civ
CIv
Cv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Crv
cw
Civ
Clv
civ
CIv
CIv
Cv
CIvV

8kill

MA,
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
CO
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH

MH
MH
FH

MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA

T
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Wage
200
200
200
200
200
150
150
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
150
200
150
150
200
200
150
160
150
300
275
150
150
275
150
150
275
275
130
150
150
130
275
275
150
275
275
275
275

K gE"

Out

18:00
18:00
1800
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

'18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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On Alc
On Al
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Afc
On Afc
Cn Afc
On Alc
Gn Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Afe
/Dw(
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Afc
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Afc
On Al
Cn Ade
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc

Amount

300
300
300
300
300
225
225
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
225
300
225
225
300
300
225
160
225
300
275
150
150
275
150
150
275
275
130
150
150
130
275
275
150
275
275
275
275
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Date
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10¢
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
2§-Jun-10
21-un-10
21-fun-10
21-Jun-{0
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-19
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10Q
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10

25 June, 201

In

815
813
815
g:15
8:15
8:15
815
815
8:15
815
8:15
8:15
8:17
817
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
820
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
%:20
8:20
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8.25

D
3670
3765
3470
3652
3548
3959
3316
3692
3960
3469
3695
3260
3651
3732
3998
3649
3953
3954
3653
3696
3691
3156
3515
3057
3058
3865
2368
2813
2405
3514
3513
2790
2399
2396
3645
3861
2401
2397
3517
2406
2403
2407
2781
2402

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
Padma VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 1800 1C On Al 275
V Murali VM Civ Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
Rupchand BY Crv MA 275 1300 1 C On Ale 275
Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Al 275
Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
Sandeep kuma VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
Vhemesh VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
Shiva BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
Radhika VM crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
Nilesh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
Nagbushanam VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
Chennaiah VM Clv MA 275 18:00 P C On Afc 275
B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
nagaraju VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
Shekhar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
Laxmi VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
Kacha kuair VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
Hemmo PK c FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
Damayathi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C Ppt. 130
Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
K Savitri PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
P.Kumar P.K CIv CQO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
Saraswati PK Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
Achutya P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
Somesar PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Depf. 275
T Gopal PK CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 C- On Al 150
Mohini PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ajc 150
Vhagya P.K cv MH 150 18:00 1C On A 150
Savitri PX Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
Nagaraju PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
Kamalama PK Crv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
Shiva PK cv MaA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
P.santosh P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
Padma PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

21-Jun-E) 825 2785 Arjun PK v MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
21-Jun-10 825 2389 P Brandavan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
21-lun-10  8:25 2797 Jayaram P.K Ctv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
21-Jun-10 8:25 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 36 18:00 ’ P C Cn Afe 130 N
21-Jun-10 8:25 3864 K Iyothi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 [ C On Alc 130
20-Jun-10 825 2372 Govindo P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 2?5
21-bun-10  8:25 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Jun-10 8:40 2369 C.Jagarnath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
21-Jun-10  8:40 2390 Anakith PK Civ MA 275 18%:.00 1 C On Al 275
21-Jun-10 840 3853 N Giri babu PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
21-Jun-10 8:40 3867 K Apanna PK Clv MH E30 13:00 I C On Al 150
21-Jun-10 8:40 263F Govindu P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Af¢ 275
21-Jun-10 $:40 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
2F-lun-10 8:40 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
21-lun-10 840 2787 Narayan PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 2'::‘5
21-Jun-10  8:40 2796 l.achana PK crv MH 150 18.00 1 C On Ale 150
21-Jun-10  8:40 3869 Ajaykumar. GTI CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 C On Afe 200
21-Jun-10  8:40 3647 Purnachandra P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
21-Jun-10 840 2629 Abhi I;.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 27:’5
21-lun-10  8:50 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
21-Jun-10  £:50 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
21-Jun-10 8:50 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C ob Work 200
21-Jun-10 8:50 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C ' On Afe 200
21-Jun-10 8:50 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C ] ork ili;
21-Jun-10 8:50 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C %)):Awlc 200
21-Jun-10 8:50 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 C Work 200
21-Jun-10  8:50 4600 Balaigh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C /gﬁ)vork 20:0
21-Jun-1)  8:50 3949 Kanchan KJ crv FH 130 18:00 1 C “On Al 130
21-Jun-10  8:50 3922 N Laxmi Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
21-lun-10 8:50 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
21-Jun-10 8:30 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-hun-10 8:50 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ Cry CO 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
21-Jun-10  8:50 3943 Santosh KJ Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
21-Jun-10  8:35 4156 G Srino Ki crv MA 275 1800 1 C On Al 275
21-Jur-10  8:55 4395 Mini KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 13;0
2]-Jun-10  8:55 4399 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
2E-Jun-10 8:55 4035 Rajkumar  MDT Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
21-Jun-10  8:55 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
21-lun-10 8:55 4032 MD Eslam MDT  CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ac 275
21-lun-10 8355 4011 laxman rac MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-lun-10  8:55 4624 Kamalabhai MDT  CIV FH [30 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
21-Jun-10 8:35 3945 Ganga KJ Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
2E-Jun-10 8:55 4710 Bijay MDT CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
21-lun-10  8:55 4712 Deepak MDT  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ae 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount

21-Jun-10  8:35 3950 Hemmo KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 . 1 C On Alc 130
21-Jun-10 9:00 4387 Mahesh BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
2i-Jun-10 9:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PA] MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c 225
2-hum-10 9:00 3407 Narsinghrao BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
21-Jun-10 9:00 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
21-Jun-10  9:00 4390 Biram BHM 'PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Afc 225
21-lun-10 9:00 3406 Rahul BHM  PAl MaA 225 18:00 I C On Ade 225
21-Jun-10 9:00 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAl MA 225 18:90 1 C On Alc 225
2i-Jun-10 9:00 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
2t-lun-10 9:00 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAJ MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
21-Jun-10  9:00 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 235
21-Jur-10 9:00 4393 Raju BHM  Pai MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
21-Jun-10 9:05 4617  Suresh MAL  WAT  MH 0 18:00 1 C T/ By V 0
21-Jun-10 9:05 3934 Jailan bai MR Clv FH 130 18:00 I C /;:Z 130
21-Jun-10 905 3939 Kanchan MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
21-un-10 9:05 4615 Bulbull MAL WAT MH 0 18:00 I C Nil/By v 0
2B-Jun-10 9:05 3936 Hira MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
21-Jun-10  9:05 3930 Sanjay MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
21-Jun-i0 9:05 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Afc 130
21-Jun-10 9:05 3937 Sangita MR Civ FH 130 138:00 I C On Ale 130
21-Jur-10 9:05 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Jun-10 9:05 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
21-Jun-10  9:05 3776 Wagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
21-lun-10  9:05 3705 Appaiak MR civ MH 150 [8:00 1 C On Adc 150
21-Jun-1)  9:05 3703 Durgarao MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 30 “\‘
21-Jun-10 9:05 3700 Venkateshwar MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Jun-10 9:05 3789 Jaisri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
21-Jun-10° 905 3935 Tara MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
21-Jun-10 9:05 4024 sashi rao MR Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Jun-10  9:10 4679 Cinna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Joty Work 160
21-jun-10  9:10 3775 Yankaiah MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Jun-10 9:10 3697 Malleshwarra MR v Ma 275 18.00 1C On Mc 275
21-Jun-10 910 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C Aob Work 160
21-lun-10 %10 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Mrk 1490
21-Jun-10 %10 4676 Venkanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C y/wo . 160
21-Jun-10 9:10 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C LMI 160
21-Jun-10 9:10 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C '}O/Work 140
21-lun-t0  9:10 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Job~Work 160
21-lun-10 910 4670 Chanpamma MNM  EWK FH [4¢ 18:00 1 C ‘Mmk 140
2[-un-16 %10 4667 Murthy MNM EWK  MH 160 13:00 1 C ‘.l,aﬁ)\/ork 160
21-Jun-10 9:10 3931 Anil MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Jun-10 9:10 4666 Pedda Anjam  MNM EWK FH 140 E8:00 1 C (LgﬁWork 140
21-Jun-10  9:10 4664 Radha MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 i C /{W rk [40
21-Jun-10  9:10 4663 Neela MNM  EWK FH £40 18:00 I C © lgb"Work 140
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skilll Wage Out Attn Block  Paymeat Amount
2t-dun-10 915 2421 neerana UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 % 160

C
21-Jun-10 9:15 2106 Kuramiah UTT  EWK MM 160 18:00 1 C ¢ )c:pt/ 160
21-Jun-10 9:15 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C D;pt/ 160
2l-hun-10 915 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C &p(/ 140
21-Jun-16 915 2347 Satama UTT EWIK MH 160G 18:00 I C Job-Wor 160
21-Jun-10 9:15 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 1800 1 C Dept. 140
2h-Jun-10 9:15 2419 A Naresh uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ./L%fork 160
21-Jun-10 9:15 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 E8:00 1 C Dept” 160
21-Jun-1)  9:15 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C “On Ale 140
21-Jun-10  9:15 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH [40 18:00 I C ept. 140}
2]-Jun-16 9:15 4558 Jaipal UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ‘v/kf(Work 160
21-Jun-10 9:15 2436 Padma UTrt EWK FH 140 18:00 I C B Jo¥ Waork 140
2B-Jun-10 9:17 4192 maha devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afe 140
21-Jun-t0  9:17 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 iC Cn Al 160
21-Jun-10 917 4230 G Sriny UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
21-Jun-10 9:17 4451 Guikulud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 - 1 C On Afle " 140
21-0un-10 917 2211 Laxma mama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
21-lun-10 9117 4516 Ramaswamy LKR  EWEK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ade 160
21-Jun-10  9:17 2364 Yellana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Al 160
21-Jun-10 917 4425 LavakumarA LKR EWK Co 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
21-Jun-10 9:17 4430 Vhagya LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
21-Jun-10 9:17 4464 Chinnamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
21-Jun-10 9:17 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Adc 160
21-Jun-10 9:17 3817 I Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 £8:00 I C On Ale i

21-Jun-10 917 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 icC On Afc 140
21-dun-10 9:30 4083 Narayan SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
21-Jun-10 930 4177  anil kumar BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
21-Jun-10 9:30 4068 Srinivaserac  SCM CIy MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
21-Jun-10 9:30 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ade 225
21-Jun-10 9:30 4461 Husainamma LKR EWK FH 146 18:00 I C On Afc 140
21-lun-10 9:30 4511 Erashami LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
21-Jun-10 9:30 4123 Jagan SCM v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
2EJun-10 9:30 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
21-Jun-10 9330 4121 Laxmi narayan SCM civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
21-Jun-10  9:30 4490 S.K.Ali BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
21-lun-10  9:30 4069 prakash SCM Cly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
21-Jun-10 930 4066 Simha chalam SCM  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
2F-Jun-10  9:32 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
21-Jun-19  9:32 4350 Hariom SHV PAI MH 150 18:00 1C Cn Afc 150
21-Jun-10 9:32 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
21-Jun-10 9:32 4689 Bijay Kumar  VJK PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
21-Jun-10 9:32 4351 Ram pratap SHY  PAl MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale ISQ
21-Jun-10 9:32 4776 ChinuNayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C Cn Al 250
21-Jun-10 932 4779 SudharSwai  SNR PLU MH 1506 18:00 P C On Alc 150
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Date
2t-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-1¢
21-Jun-10
2E-Jun-10
21-Jun-19
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
20-tun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
2i-Jun-10
2F-Jun-10
21-Jun-0
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-t0
2]-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
2t-Jun-10
21-Jun-19
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10Q
21-Jur-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-19
21-Jun-10
21-Jun-10
2{-Jun-10
2[-Jun-10

2shne, 2000 T

Praia,.

{SCt Mangoer/
SPEENWAGR £

in

9:32
932
9:32
9:32
%35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
835
9:35
9:35

935

9:35
%35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:40
9:40
940
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
%40
940
9:40
9:40
9:40
G40
9:40
9:40
945

9:45

9:45
%45
9:45
%45
9:45
9:45

D Name
4255 Vivek
4723  Rajesh Biswal
4777 John Nayak
4690 Santosh
4496 Demudu
4528 Madhu
4529 Srinu
4530  Balakrishna
4719 Golurangila
4333 Raju
2306 P.Santosh Ku
3089 P. Ranjit Kum
4720 Punarvasi
4545 Sai Goud
4531 Sai
4441 Rampal
4_1439 Ram
4436  Sangrip
4435 Janardhan pras
4249 B Jogaiah
4270 Brahma chary
4759  Srinu
3532 Shabbir
3533 MA Qaiyoom
2511 Munna
3537 Kaviraj
3531 Syed khaleel
4742  Venkatram
2528 P.Praveen
4765  Anand
4180 Jhanger
4179  giri babu
4740 Laxmi Naraya
3530 MA Khudoos
4629 Narender
4632 Naveen
4201 mahesh
4743  Tirupathi
4537 Yaseen
4741 Venkat Rao
4003 SK Mustafa
4739  Haribabu
4216 N Ramu
4546  Shanker

g v
€nog,
Tareq !

Cont
SHV
VIK
SNR
VIK
PPN
MAD
MAD
MAD
INR
MAD
PPN
PPN
INR
MAD
MAD
INR
INR
JNR
INR
AR
AR
HRB
LS
LS
PPN
1.5
1.8
HRB
PPN
HRB
PPN
PPN
HRB
LS
LS
1S
SKM
HRB
BPO
HRB
SKM
HRB
BPO
BPO

Type
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU
WEL
ELE
ELE
ELE
TIL
ELE
WEL
WEL
TIL
ELE
ELE
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
CAR
CAR
cv
PLU
PLU
WEL
PLU
PLU
Clv
WEL
CIv
WEL
WEL
CIv
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
Crv
ELE
Clv
PLU
Civ
ELE
ELE

Skifl
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
CcO
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
co
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
Ma
MH
Co
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
Co
Co
MA
MA

Wage
225
250
250
250
150
300
250
250
300
160
275
150
175
250
250
175
300
300
300
250
250
150
250
250
275
150
250
150
300
150
275
275
[50
250
250
150
250
150
160
150
300
300
250
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block Payment Amount
I C On Afe 225
1C On Alc 250
1 C On Al 250
1 C On Afc 250
1 C On Alc 1350
I C On Alc 300
1 C On Alc 250
i C On Afc 250
I C On Ale 300
1 C On Alc 160
I C On Ale 275
1 C On Ale 150
1 C On Ajc 175
I C On Alc 250
1 C On Ale 250
1 C On Afc 175
1 C On Ale 300
1 C On Aje 3ﬁ0
1 C 300
1 C 250
1 C 250
1 C 150
1 C 250
1 C 250
I C 2'1_‘5
I C i50
1 C 250
1 C 150
1 C 300
I C 150
1 C 275
1 C 275
[ C 150
1 C 250
1 C 250
1 C 150
1 C On Ale 250
e On Ale 150
1 C On Ale 160
1 ¢ On Alc 150
I C On Afc 300
1 C On Alc 300
I C. On Afe 250
1 C On Alc 250
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Tvpe Skill  Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount

21-Jun-1¢ 9:45 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 230 18:00 //C On Alc 250
21-Jun-10 9:45 4602 Deva SFK PAL MA 225 18:00 !/C On Ade 225
2]1-Jun-10  9:45 4541 Shafik SFK PAIL Co 300 18:00 )/C On Alc 300
21-dun-10 9:45 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 /C On Alc 225
2t-Jun-10 9:50 4695 Damodar Redd VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 /C On A/c 350
21-Jun-10  9:30 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLY MH 150 18:00 ‘/C On Alc - 150
21-lun-19  9:50 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 /C On Alc 250
21-Jun-t0 9:50 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 1800 }{C On Ale 150
21-Jun-10  9:50 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 »/ On Ale 250
21-hun-10 9:50 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 J}C On Ale 250
21-Jun-10 %50 4754 SK Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C On A/c 250
21-Jun-10 9:50 4694 Safron VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 ;[/C On Afc 350
21-lun-10 9:50 4700 SwamiVelo VLS TiL MA 330 18:00 C On Alc 350
2l-Jun-10  9:50 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TEL MH 250 18:00 /J/C On Afc 250
21-Jun-}0  9:50 4698 PolamiChami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:.00 /C On Afe 350
21-Jun-10 9:50 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 1800 /-C On Ale 350
21-Jun-10 9:50 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 -:i/C On Ale 350
21-lun-10 9:55 4697 Narsimha VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 /I C On Afc ) 250
21-Jun-10 935 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 ’ll/'C On Afe 250
21-Jun-10  9:55 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 /C On Afc 250
21-Jun-10 955 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 C On Alc 250
28-Jun-10 9:55 4702 Muzibam VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 )/C On Alc 250
21-Jun-10  9:55 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 1%:00 }/C On Adc 250
21-Jun-19  10:00 4442 Mahendra pan JNR TIL MA 300 [8:00 LAC On Ale 300
21-Jun-10 10:00 4437 Bibeka JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 E/C On Afe 175
21-Jun-10  10:00 4438 TImran INR TIL MA 300 18:00 c On Alc 300
21-Jun-10  10:00 4440 Jay prakash INR TIL MA 300 18:00 /C On Al 300
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“Telal— W _perho3. T &

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 20-Jun-10  To Date: 20/6/10

Py

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
20-Jun-1¢  6:00 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM  EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C ob Work 140
20-Jun-10 600 4680 Kurmaizh MNM  EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C 160
20-Jun-10  6:00 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK  MH 160 14:00 1C 160
20-Jun-10 600 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 140 14:00 1C 140
20-Jun-10  6:00 4676 Venkanna MNM EWK  MH 160 14:00 I C 160
20-Jun-10  6:00 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 14:00 I C 160
20-Jun-10  6:00 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C 140
20-Jun-10  6:00 4673 ¥Kandanna MNM  EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C 160
20-Jun-10 6:00 4667 Murthy MNM  EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C 160
20-Jun-10 6:00 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C 160
20-lun-10  6:00 4670 Channamma MNM EWK  FH 140 14:00 1 ¢C 140
20-Jun-10  6:00 4668 Laxma Reddy MNM EWK MH 160 1400 1 C 160
20-Jun-10 6,00 4666 Pedda Anjam  MNM  EWK FH 140 14:00 1C 140
20-Jun-10 6:00 4664 Radha MNM  EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C 140
20-lun-1¢  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH - 160 18:00 I C 160
20-Jun-10 6:00 4674 Chandramma™ MNM EWEK FH 140 14:00 1 C 140
20-Jun-10 6:00 4665 Manikanta MNM  EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C ]60
20-Jun-10  6:02 3469 Shiva BY ' CIv MA 275 14:00 | C ® Onr Alc 275
20-Jun-10  6:02 3260 Nilesh BY CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Afc 150
20-Jun-10  6:02 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 14:00 I C On Alc 150
20-Jun-10 6:02 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On A/c 275
20-Jun-10  6:02 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Al 150
20-Jun-10  6:02 3316 Manchar BY Crv MA 275 -14:00 1 C On Ac 275
20-Jun-10 6:02 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 14:00 I C On Afc
20-Jun-10  6:02 3472 Vhural BY CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc
20-Jun-10  6:02 3474 Santalal BY Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc
20-Jun-10 6:02 3545 Dindya BY CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc
20-Jun-10  6:02 3796 shyamsunder BY CIV MA 275 14:00 I C On Alc
20-Jun-10  6:04 4154 Bal krishna KJ CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ale
20-Jun-t10  6:04 4156 G Srino KJ Clv MA 273 14:00 1 C On Ale
20-Jun-10  6:04 3949 Kanchan KJ crv FH- 130 14:00 1 C On Alc
20-Jun-10  6:04 3950 Hemmo Ki crv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Adc
20-Jun-10  6:04 4396 B Suresh KJ Clv MH 150 14:00 I C On Ale
20-Jun-10 6:04 4397 Om prasad KJ Clv MH 150 [4:00 I C On Alc
20-Jun-10 6:04 3513 Somesar PK v MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afc
20-Jun-10 6:04 4157 Krishnalal KJ CIv FH 130 14:00 1C On Alc
20-Jun-10  6:04 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 14:00 I C On Alc
20-Jun-10 6:04 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIvV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afe
20-Jlun-10  6:04 3963 Krushna K crv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afc
20-Jun-19  6:04 3913 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afe
20-Jun-10 610 2401 Nagaraju P.K Cly MA 275 14:00 I C On Afc
20-fum-10  6:t0 278! Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc
20-Jun-10 6:10 3515 Damayathi PK CIv On Afc

25 June, 2010 ~ Pagelof3

WCOD ESTATES
CHECKED

Certiffed by:

SEFVRLY 1} 1w ¢ U
LV e
Ar Al - ’ R

Project ager/Engq. ‘
GREENWOOD ESTAaT ES




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

20-Jun-10 610 3514 Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 14:00 I C On Ale 275
20-Jun-10  &:10 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Afe 150
20-hun-10  6:10 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
20-Jun-10  6:10 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ajc 275
20-Jun-10  6:10 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
20-Jun-10 6:10 3865 K Savitri PK c FH 130 14:00 icC On Alc 130
20-Jun-10 610 2790 T Gopal P.K CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Afc 150
20-Jun-10 610 3864 K Jyothi PX CIv FH 130 14:00 I C On Ale 130
20-lun-10  6:10 3861 Savitri PK CIvV FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
20-Jun-10 6:10 3058 Vishwanath P.K Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Jun-10  6:10 2796 Lachana PK Civ MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Jun-10 610 2797 Jayaram P.K Crv MH 150 14:00 1C On Alc 150
20-Jun-10  6:10 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 14;00 1 C On Afe 130
20-Jun-10  6:10 3867 K Apanna PK CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Jun-10  6:12 3853 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 275 14:00 I C On Alc 275
20-Jun-10  6:12 3647 Purnachandra PK CIv MA 275 14:00 I C On Afc 275
20-Jun-10  6:12 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-Jun-10  6:12 2787 Narayan PK Civ MA 275 14:.00 1 C On Afe 275
20-Jun-10  6:12 2631 Govindu P.K crv MA 2275 14:00 icC On Ac 275
20-Jun-10  6:12 2629 Abhi PK CIv MA 275 14:00 I C On A/c 275
20-Jun-10  6:12 2403 Vanandi PX Crv MA 275 14:00 I C On Afc 275
20-Jun-10  6:12 2402 Padma PK Clv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
20-Jun-10 6:12 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 13¢ 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
20-Jun-10 6:12 2397 Kamalama PK v FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130 ’.k
20-Jun-10 6:12 2390 Anakith PK Civ MA 275 14:.00 I C On Ale 275
20-Jun-10  6:12 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-Jun-10¢  6:12 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv CO 300 14:00 I C On Ale 300
20-Jun-10  6:12 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Al 275
20-hun-10  6:15 4068 Srinivaserao  SCM  CIV MA 275 14:.00 1 C On Ale 275
20-Jun-i0  6:15 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Jun-10  6:15 4069 prakash SCM Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afc 275
20-Jun-10 615 4083 Narayan SCM CIy MA 275 14:00 I C On Ale 275
20-Jun-10  6:15 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afc 275
20-lun-10  6:15 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIv MA 275 1400 1 C On Alc 275
20-Jun-1¢  6:15 4123 Jagan SCM Qv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Jun-10 6:17 4417 Prakash OV, CEN MH 150 14:00 I C On Alc 150
20-Jun-10 6:17 4423 Suraj OVL CEN .+ MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ale 150
20-Jun-10  6:17 4421 Rajaram OVL  CEN MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ale 150
20-Jun-10  6:17 4418 B Ramuly OVL CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Ade 200
20-Jun-10  6:17 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH 150 14:00 { C On A/c 150
20-Jun-10 6:17 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 150 14:00 I C On Afe 150
20-lun-10 9:10 4777 John Nayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 25.0
20-Jun-10  9:10 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
20-Jun-1¢ 910 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 1800 . 1 - [ 250
. i ;
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Date
20-Jun-1¢
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-1¢
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10

20-Jun-10.

20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jur-10
20-Jur-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jun-10

In

9:10
*10
910
9:10
%10
9:10
910
o 10
9:10
915
915
x15
%15
%15
G:t5
15
9:15
AR
EAR
G:15
%15
%15
915
G:15

25 June, 2010

1D
4754
4755
4756
4757
4776
4779
4201
4758
49003
2423
4723
4436
4722
2426
4720
4691
4690
4689
4438
4270
4249
3530
3537
4439

Name

SK.Musha
Amshed
Yusuf
Raheem
Chinu Nayak
Sudhar Swai
mahesh
Shoukatali
SK Mustafa
Haresh
Rajesh Biswal
Sangrip
Bijay Biswat

. Ramji

Punarvasi
Pradeep
Santosh

Bijay Kumar
Imran
Brahma chary
B Jogaiah
MA Khudoos
Kavi raj

Ram

Cont
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SNR
SNR
SKM
SKM
SKM
UTT
VIK
INR
VIK
UTtT
INR
VIK
VIK
VIK
INR
AR
AR
.S
LS
JNR

Type
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
EWK
PLU
TIL
PLU
EWK
TIL
PLU
PLU
PLU
TIL
CAR
CAR
PLU
PLU
TIL

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MH
Ma
MH
MA
MA
CO
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
MaA
MA
MH
MA

Wage
250
250
250
150
250
150
250
250
300
160
250
300
150
160
175
250
250
300
300
250
250
250
150
300

Chut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment

s c On Alc
/I/C On Alc

///G On Ale
rdue On Alc

Xc On Alc
/l/C On Alc
)/c On Ale
)/C On Alc
Ve On Al
e

/ C On Ale

Amount
250
250
250
150
250
150
250
250
300
160
250
300

150
,‘

160
17

250
250
360
360
250
250
250
150
360

ﬁgge 30f3
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GWE - Detailed Atfndence Rep From Date: 19-Jun-10  To Date: 19/6/10

ek

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
{9-Jun-10  6:00 4292 R Venkatesh OVL  CEN MA 200 1%:00 191(2 On Ade 300
19-Jun-10  6:00 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.y C On Afe 300
19-Jun-10  6:00 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C On Ale 225
19-Jun-10  6:00 4728 Raja GT! CEN MH 150 18:00 1.9 C On Alc 225
19-Jun-10  6:00 4727 Lakhan Mayit GT! CEN MA 200 18:00 A C On Alc 300
19-Jun-10  6:00 4726 BachuMandal GTI  CEN  MA 200 18:00 :.;c' On Alc 300
19-Jun-10  6:00 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 13 C On Alc 300
19-Jun-1¢ 600 4724 Samjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.D C On Alc 300
19-Jun-10 6:00 4413 Dhanarjay OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 incC On Al 225
19-Jun-10  6:00 4294 Rayi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 l.j C On Alc 300
19-Jun-10  6:00 4415 WNarshima QvL CEN MA 200 18:00 1i5C On Afc 300
19-Jun-10  6:00 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 225
19-Jun-10  6:00 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 13 C On Ale 225
19-Jun-10  6:00 4423 Surgj OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 i.j C On Alc 225
19-lun-10 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept. 160
19-Jun-16 6:00 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.% C /O:p:;'c 300
19-Jun-10  6:00 4733 Badashah GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
19-Jun-10  6:00 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
[9-Jun-10 600 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MaA 200 18:00 I.Z) C On Afe 300
[9-Jun-10  6:00 4736 Babu GTI  .CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Adc 300
[9-Jun-10  6:00 4737 Munna GTI CEN Ma 200 18:00 ]}C/ On Alc
19-Jun-10  6:00 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 18 C On Alc
i9-Jun-10 810 3695 Radhika VM Ccrv FH £30 18:00 I C On Afc
19-Jun-£0  8:10 3959 Tripanna VM Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade
19-Jun-10 810 3696 Kachakuair VM Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc
19-Jun-£Q  8:10 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac
19-Jun-10  8§:10 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
19-un-10 810 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
19-Jun-10  8:10 3598 B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 iC On Afe 130
19-Jun-190  8:10 3934 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
19-Jun-10  8:10 3765 Narsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
19-Jun-10  8:10 3653 Laxmi VM cIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
19-lun-10  8:10 3649 nagaraju VM Cly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
19-Fun-10  8:10 3652 V Murali VM CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Adc 300
19-Jun-10  8:10 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Alc 130
19-Jun-10  8:10 3651 WNagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
19-Jun-10  8:10 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ae 275
19-jun-10 8:10 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
19-Jun-10 8:10 3953 Narayana VM CIvV MA . 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
19-Jun-10  8:15 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
19-Jun-1¢  8:20 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
19-Jun-10 820 3317 Keswariya BY CIv FH 1 C On Ale 130
19-Jun-10 820 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 1 C On Afc 275
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Date
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-19
19-Jun-10
19-}un-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-lun-10
19-Jun-10
19-3un-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
[9-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-19
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
F9-Jun-10
19-Jun-19
19-Jun-19
19-Jun-10
19-Fun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-lun-10
[9-Jun-10
19-Jun-t0

in

8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:30
830
830
8:30
8:30
8:30
830
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
835
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40

1D
3355
3469
3795
3474
3470
3472
3472
3315
3548
3793
3542
3471
3797
3259
3799
3269
3796
3794
3260
3261
3267
3256
4710
3950
3949
3945
3922
3918
3915
3912
4395
4712
4402
4624
4034
4032
4011
3513
4136
2396
3645
2368
3517
3514

Name
Nahar
Shiva
Dinesh kumar
Santalal
Yugesh
Vhurlal
Vhurlat
Dinesh
Rupchand
Suresh
Chetan
Prakash
Bharat
Govardhan
Debsingh
Dowasukh
shiyam sunder
Kumari Anitha
Nilesh
Bhupender
Rajen
P Yadav
Bijay
Hemmo
Kanchan
Ganga
N Laxmi
P Kumar
K Vijay kumar
K Jangnnath
Mini
Deepak
N Krushna
Kamalabhat
MD Safrutu
ML Estam
laxman rao
Somesar
G Srino
venkata Ramn
Vhagya
P Kumar
Shiva
Achutya

25 June, 2010

Projact Ma
GREENWGO

Certifipd by

fger/Enag.
8 ESTaTES

Cont

BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
MDT
Kl
KJ
Kl
Kl
Kl
KJ
KJ
KJ
MDT
KJ
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
P.K
Kl
P.K
P.K
P.K
PX
PK

Type

Civ
CIv
CIv
Cv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CHv
Cv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Cv
C1v
Ccrv
CIv
crw
Crv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
Clv
CIyY
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
cv
CIv
Crv
CIV
CIv
Civ
v
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
Cv

Skill  Wage Out Atta Btock Payment Amount
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
MA 275 18:00 iC On Afc 275
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Adc 150
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
MaA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
CoO 300 13:00 1 C On Alc 300
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ajc 130
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 15
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
MA 275 18:.00 I C On Alc 275
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
HM 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Adc 130
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
MA 275 18:00 I C ?fﬂc 275
MA 275 13:00 1 C Dept. 275
MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 360
MA 275 1800 & Qn Ale 275

3 B0, g{EDC n Afc 275

N D
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Date
19-Iun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-19
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-£0
£9-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-190
19-Jun-19
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-£0
[9-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-}un-10
19-Fun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
[9-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
[9-Jun-10°
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
[9-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10

In

8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
840
8:40
8:40
8:45
8:45
8:45
845
8:45
8:45
845
8:45
§:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:30
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:30
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
900
9:00

2372
2389
2402
2407
2406
2785
3515
3056
2781
2811
3861
3864
3865
2403
2401
2397
2403
3055
3058
3156
2390
3853
2629
2631
3869
3867
2641
2787
2790
2796
2797
2369
2399
3787
4614
3937
4617
4026
3775
3776
3936
3777
3789
3790

Name
Govindo
P Brandavan
Padma
P.santosh
Veralaxmi
Arjun
Damayathi
Vasudev
Prakash
P Laxmi
Savitri
K Jyothi
K Savitri
Vanandi
Nagaraju
Kamalama
Laxminarayan
B.Naresh Kum
Vishwanath
Hemmo
Anakith
N Giri babu
Abhi
Govindu
Atay kumar
K Apanna
raghave
Narayan
T Gopal
Lachana
Jayaram
C.Jagarmath
Mohini
Jayamma
Rashmi Ranja
Sangita
Suresh
Jai faxmi
Yankaiah
Nagamani
Hira
Elamma
Jai sri

Vhagyasri

25 une, 2000

Projact Ma
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nager/Enyg. .
OB ESTaTEg

Cont
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
P.K
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
P.K
P.K
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
PK
P.K
GTI
PK
PK
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
MR
MAL
MR
MAL
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR

Type
CIv
CIvV
Clv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
Cciv
Crv
Civ
CIv
Clv
Civ
Civ
CIvV
CIv
CIv
Clv
Civ
Clv
CIv
Cv
Clv
Clv
Civ
CEN
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
civ
Crv
Clv
Clv
CIv
WAT
CIvV
WAT
CIV

- CIV

Clv
civ
Crv
CIv
cwv

Skilk
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH

Wage
275
275
130
275
130
275
130
275
275
130
130
130
130
273
275
130
275
275
275
130
275
275
275
275
200
150
159
275
150
150
150
275
£30
130

0

130

0
130
275
130
130
130

QOut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment Amount

1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Afc 130
I C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc_. 275
1 C pe{ 130
1 C vOn Alc 275
i C On Alc 275
I C Cn Afc 130
P C On Afe 130
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Afc T 130
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Ale 275
1 C On Ale 275
1C On Alc 130
i C On Aflc 275
P C On Alc 275
I C On Afe 275
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On A/c 200
1 C On Alc 150
I C On Alc 1
I C On Afc . 275
1 C On Afc i50
1 C On Alc 150
i C On Alc E50
i C On Alc 275
P C On Afc 130
I C On Afc 130
1 C Nil /B;Q/ 0
1 C On Alc 130
1 C Nil / By)/ 0
1 C On A/c 130
I C On Ale 275
1 C On Ale 130
i C On Alc 130
I C On Alc 130
C 130

- 130
!
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Date
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-}un-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-19
19-Jun-10
[9-Jun-10
19-hun-10
19-Jun-1¢
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Fun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
[9-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-19
19-Jun-10
[9-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-fun-10
19-Jun-10
[9-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-1¢
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-Jun-10
19-JTun-10

In

9:00
9:00
900
9:10
9:10
210
910
2:10
9:10
210
9:10
9:10
9:10
910
9:10
9:10
9:10
912
912
9:12
9:12
%12
k2
%12
12
912
912
9:12
9:12
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
913
915
15
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:20

ID
3647
3057
2813
3932
3406
3702
3699
3252
3688
2106
3931
4491
4393
43387
4025
4214
4489
4565
3521
2426
4017
2423
4456
2824
242t
3686
4191
2212
2439
4670
4448
4667
3687
4678
4681
4666
3685
2441
2436
2428
2419
4675
3407
4663

Name Cont
Purna chandra P.K
Ganapathi PK
Saraswati P.K
Salikram MR
Rahul BHM
Gattu rathaiah MR
Narshimarac MR
Shanker BHM
B Jyoti UTT
Kuramiah UTT
Anil MR
Praveen Kuma BHM
Raju BHM
Mahesh BHM
Shankar MR
B Hanumaiah BHM
Sudhir BHM
Laxmi UTT
Ramana UTT
Ramji UTT
B Balu UTT
Haresh UTT
Badramma urT
Lalu UTT
neerana UTT
D Anita uTT
maryappa UTT
Venkatiah UTT
Shanti UTT
Channamma  MNM
G. Ishaq UTT
Murthy MNM
B Kali UTT
Venkatamma MNM
Anjamma MNM
Pedda Anjam  MNM
D Srinu UTtTt
Lakshmi k uTT
Padma UTT
Hichaya UTT
A Naresh uTT
Lallanna MNM
Narsingh rao  BHM
Neela MNM

P jiuine,_z_()_lﬂi_ e

Project Manager/Engg.
GR E!ENWOOD ESTATES L2k

Asg

Type
Clv
CIv
Civ
Civ
PAI
CIv
CIv
PAI
EWK
EWK
CIv
PAL
PAI
PAI
Civ
PAl
PAI
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAIL
EWK

| GREENWO

Skill  Wage
MA 275
MA 275
FH 130
MA 275
MA 225
MA 275
MA 275
MA 225
FH 140
MH 160
MA 275
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
MA 275
MA 225
MA 225
FH 140
MH 160
MH 160
MH 160
MH E60
FH 140
MH 160
MH 160
FH 140
MH 160
MH 160
FH 140
FH 140
MH 160
MH 160
FH 140
FH 140
FH 140
FH 140
MH 160
FH 140
FH 140
MH 160
MH 169
MH 160
MA 225
FH 140

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

OO0 000000000000000000000000000000000000006080

Block

Payment Amount
On Afc 275
On Al 275
On Alc 130
On A/c 275
On Afc 225
On Adc 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 225

2& 140
De 160
n Alc 275
On Alec 225
On Alc 225
On Afc 225
On Alc 275
On Alc 225
On Afc 225
“Job Work 140
/teﬁuork 160
M k 160
ym:k 160
°/Job/ork 160
)ﬁork 140
‘)Zﬁt 160
‘ Mork 160
"“/la&mk 140
et 160
/ld(Work 160
/klﬁ\lork I
M)rk A40
On Alc 160
/mﬁm 160
On Al . 140
Ly) rk 140
~Job Work 140
JobWork [40
<On Afe 160
On Alc 149
On A/c 140
On Afc 160
On Afe 160

Jolt Work 160

~/09:;c ' 225
JopWork 140
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

19-Jun-10 920 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 I C /‘wﬁ.\lork 160
19-Jun-10 9:20 4668 Laxma Reddy MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /{Work 160
19-Jun-10  9:20 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C }Werk 140
19-Jun-10 920 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C ?Work 140
19-Jun-10  9:20 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK MH 16¢ 18:00 1 C /J)ﬁ/Work 160
19-Jun-16 9:20 4680 Kurmaiah MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C —Moﬁc 160
19-Jun-10 920 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C < On Ale 225
19-Jun-10 9:20 4202 B Cheranjeev  BHM  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1C On Alc 225
19-Jun-10 - 9:20 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /J)B{ork 160
19-Jun-10  9:22 4589 WNagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I C mork 200
19-Jun-10  9:22 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C Jott Work 200
19-fun-10 922 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:.00 I C On Ale 150
19-Jun-10  9:22 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Aje 300
19-Jun-10 9:22 2511 Mumna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
19-Jun-10  9:22 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
19-Jun-10  9:22 4516 Ramaswamy LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Aje 160
19-Jun-10 9:22 4513 Krishnamma LKR EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C On Afc 140
19-Jun-10  9:22 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH - 140 18:00 1 C On Ade 140
19-Jun-10 9:22 4425 LavakumarA LKR EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
19-Jun-10 9:22 4430 Vhagya LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Adc 160
19-Jun-10 922 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL Ma 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
19-Jun-10 922 4461 Husainamma [KR EWK FH [40 18:00 I C On Alc 140
19-Jun-10  9:22 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
19-lun-10 9:22 4464 Chinramma LKR  FEWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
19-Jun-10  9:22 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
19-Jun-10 9:30 4654 Saleem SKS PAI Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc

19-Jun-10 9:30 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc

19-jun-10 9:30 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 230 18:00 1 C On Alc

19-Jun-10  9:30 4688 Kumar MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 b C On Ale

19-dun-10 930 4199 naresh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Afe 225
19-hun-10  9:30 4657 Khajaali SKS PAI MA 225 15:00 1 C On Ale 225
19-Jun-10  9:30 4249 B Jogaizh AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c 250
19-Jun-10  9:30 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afe 160
19-Jun-10 ~ 9:30 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ae 225
19-Jun-10  9:30 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C Cn Alc 225
19-Jun-t0  9:30 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ae 300
19-Jun-E0  9:30 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
19-Jun-10 9:30 4600 Balaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
19-Jun-10  9:30 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
19-Jur-10  9:30 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
19-Jur-10 9:30 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
19-Jun-10°  9:40 4350 Hariom SHV  PA| MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
19-Jun-10 9:40 4351 Ram pratap SHV  PAl MH 150 18:00 On Alc 150
19-un-10 940 4256 Sawodhen  SHV  PAI  MA 336 W On Al 225
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Date In
19-Jun-10  9:40
19-Jun-10  9:40
19-Iin-10 9:40
[9-Jun-10  9:40
19-Jun-10  9:40
19-Jun-10 9:40
19-bun-10  9:4¢
19-Jun-19  9:50
[9-Jun-10  9:50
19-Jun-10  9:50
19-Jun-1¢  9:50
19-Jun-10  9:50

19-un10 950
19-fun-10  9:50
19-Jun-10  9:50
19-Jun-10  9:50
F9-Jun-10 9:50
19-Jur-10 9:50
19-Jun-10  9:50
19-hun-10  9:50
19-Jun-0  9:50
[9-Jun-10  9:35
19-Jun-1¢0  9:55
19-Jun-10 9:53
19-Jun-10  9:55
19-Jun-10 9:55
19-Jun-10  9:55
19-Jun-10  9:55
19-fun-10  9:55
19-Jun-10  9:55
19-Jun-10 9:55
19-Jen-10  9:55
19-Jun-10  10:00
19-Jun-10  10:00
19-Jun-16 10:00
19-Jun-10  10:00
19-Jun-10 10:00
19-Jun-10 10:00
19-Jun-10  10:00
19-Jun-10 10:00
19-Jun-10 10:00
19-Jun-10  10:00
19-Jun-1¢  10:10
19-Jun-10  10:10

m
4436
4438
4439
4442
4720
1443
4440
4693
4694
4695
4691
4699
4696
4698
4700
4702
4715
4716
4717
4723
4697
3530
4690
3537
3533
3532
4529
3531
4629
4689
4632
4399
4713
4758
4546
4756
4754
4714
4216
4537
4754
4201
4121
4541

Name
Sangrip
fmran
Ram
Mahendra pan
Punarvasi
Rampiyare
Jay prakash
Mani
Safron
Damodar Redd
Pradeep
Venkata
Dinesh Kumar
Polami Chami
Swami Velo
Muzibam
Malan Bhai
Samba
Yadi
Rajesh Biswal
Narsimha
MA Khudoos
Santosh
Kavi raj
MA Qaiyoom
Shabbir
Srinu
Syed khaleel
Narender
Bijay Kumar
Naveen
Ganesh
MD.Taha
Shoukatali
Shanker
Yusuf
SK.Musha
Amshat
N Ramu
Yaseen
SK.Musha
mahesh
Laxmi narayan
Shafik
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Cont

JNR
JNR
IJNR
INR
INR
JNR
JNR
VLS
VLS
VLS
VIK
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VIK
YLS
LS
VIK
LS
1.8
.S
MAD
LS
1S
VIK
LS
KJ
SKM
SKM
BPO
SKM
SKM
SKM
BPO
BPO
SKM
SKM
SCM
SFK

Type

TIL
TiL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
PLU
TIL
TIL
TIL
TiL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL

PLU -

TIL

PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
CIv
PLU
PLU
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
Civ
PAI

Skilt
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Co
MH
MA
MA
MaA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH

Wage
300
300
300
300
175
300
300
350
356
350
250
250
250
350
350
250
250
350
250
250
250
250
250
150
250
250
250
250
250
300
150
275
250
250
250
250
250
156
250
160
250
250
275

P

Out

18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00.
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Block

On Afc
On A/c
On Al
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
On Aje
On Alc
On Afc
Onr Alc
- On Ale
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Ale
On Al
On Al
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Al
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afe
On Ade
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Cn Ade
On Ale

—

" Payment

Amount

Pagéhg P

300
300
300
300
175
300
300
350
50
350
250,
250
250
350
350
250
250
350
250
250
250
250
250
150
2

250
250
250
250
300
150
275
250
250
250
250
250
150
250
160
250
250
275
300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill’ Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

19-Jun-10  10:10 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 /C . OnAe 250
19-Jun-10  10:10 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 Yc On Afe 250
19-Jun-10 - 10:10 4083 Narayan SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 )/C On Alc 275
19-Jun-10 10:10 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 C On Ale 275
19-Jun-10  10:10 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:.00 / On Alc 250
19-Jun-10 10:10 4602 Deva SFK  PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Afc 225
19-Jun-10  10:1¢ 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ade 225
19-Jun-10  10:10 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 n/ On Ale 275
19-Jun-10 10:10 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 E£8:00 J}C On Afc 250
19-Jun-10 10:10 4069 prakash SCM  Civ MA 275 1800 / Cn Al 2.75
19-Jur-10  10:35 3996 N Nagraj VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 //C On Alc 169 4
18-Jun-1¢  10:35 4742 Venkatram HRB CIv MH [50 18:00 c On Afc 159 \
19-Jun-10  10:35 4741 Venkat Rao HRB Civ MH 150 18:00 /l/C . On Alc 150
19-Jun-10  10:35 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 C On Al 150
19-Jun-10  10:35 4739 Haribabu HRB CIv CO 300 18:00 C On Alc 300
19-Jun-10  10:35 4743  Tirupathi HRB Clv MH 150 18:00 )/C On Alc 150
19-Jun-10  10:36 4765 Anand HRB CIv MH 150 £8:00 / i On Ale 150
19-Jun-10 10:36 4759 Srinu HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 /E On Afc 150

25 June, 2010 —
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Date In
18-Jun-10  6:00
18-Jun-10  6:00
[8-Jun-10  6:00
18-Jun-10  6:00
18-Jun-10  6:00
18-Jun-1¢  6:00
18-Jun-10  6:00
18-Jun-10 600
18-Jun-10  6:00
18-Jun-10  6:00
18-Jun-10  6:00
18-Jun-10  6:00
18-Jun-1¢ 6:00
18-Jun-1¢  6:00
18-Jun-10  6:00
18-Jun-10  6:00
18-Jun-10  6:03
18-Jun-10  6:03
18-Jun-10  6:03
18-Jun-10  6:03
18-Jun-10  6:03
18-Jun-10  6:03
[8-Jun-10  6:03
{8-Jun-10  6:03
18-Jun-10"  6:03
18-Jun-10  6:03
18-Jun-10  6:03
18-Jun-1¢  6:03
18-Jun-10  6:03
18-lun-10  6:03
I8-Jun-10  6:05
18-Jun-10  6:05
18-Jun-10  6:05
18-Jun-10  6:05
18-Jun-1¢ @05
18-Jun-10  6:05
[8-Jun-10  6:05
18-hun-10  6:05
18-Jun-10  6:05
18-Jun-10  6:05
18-Jun-10  6:10
18-Jun-10 6:10
18-Jun-10  6:10

25 June, 2010
(s rifie
Project Mang

iD
352t
3685
30686
4017
3824
2079
4191
2428
2426
2423
2419
2364
2347
4230
2106
4448
4727
4730
4724
4726
4728
4729
4733
4734
4735
4736
4725
4737
4738
4731
4586
4590
4591
4592
4584
4588
4593
4600
4589
4583
4423
4413
4294

From Date:

Name Cont  Type
Ramana UTT EWK
D Srinu UTT EWwWK
D Anita UTT EWK
B Balu UTT EWK
I Yenkanna UtT EWK
Srinu uTT EWK
maryappa UTT EWK
Hichaya UTT EWK
Ramji UTT EWK
Haresh UTT EWK
A Naresh uUTT EWK
Yellana uTT EWK
Satama UTT EWK
G Srinu UTr EWK
Kuramiah UTT EWK
G. Ishag UTT EWK
Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN
Naraton GTI CEN
Sanjaya GTI CEN
Bachu Mandal GTI CEN
Raja GTI CEN
Devdas GTI CEN
Badashah GTl CEN
Sunil GTI CEN
Babulu GTI CEN
Babu GTI CEN
Balram GM CEN
Munna GTI CEN
Shiva GTI CEN
Khirod G CEN
Raju BSP CEN
Suresh BSe CEN
Naresh BSP CEN
Kumar BSP CEN
Mallesha BSP CEN
Venkatesh BSP CEN
Yakuv Swami BSP CEN
Balaiah BSP CEN
Nagraj BSP CEN
Bhikshapathy BSP CEN
Suraj OVL CEN
Dhanarjay OVL § CEN
Ravi OvL

18-Jun-19

Skilt
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MaA

To Date:

Wage
160
160

140

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
200
200
200
200
150
150
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18/6/10

Attn Block  Payment
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On Alc
On Alc
Cn Afe
On Alc

On Afg
‘)p/
On Afc

On Alc
On Al
Cn Afc
On Alc
On Afe
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Ale
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Al
On Ale
On Alc
Cn Alc
On Ale

WUy

LR

NR gskf\/'j

Amount
240
240
210
240
240
160
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
300
300
300
300
vy,
225
30
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
450
225
225
300
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

13-Jun-10  6:10 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 13:00 1.5\ C COn Alc 300
18-Jun-t0  6:10 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 l.S)C On Afc 4125
13-Jun-10  6:10 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 13:00 1. C On Ale 225
18-Jun-10  6:10 4417 Prakash OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C On Ale 225
18-Jun-10  6:10 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1§ C On Alc 225
18-Jun-10  6:10 4415 Narshima - OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
18-Jun-10  6:10 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1.5 C On Afe 225
18-Jun-10  6:10 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 l;) C On Afe 300
18-Jun-10 800 3691 Hem kumar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
18-Jun-10  8:00 3696 Kachakugir VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
18-Jun-10  8:00 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-hn-10  8:00 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 215
18-Jun-10 800 3652 V Murali VM ClV co 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
18-Jun-10  8:00 3653 Laxmi VM CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
18-Jun-10 800 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alg 275
18-Jun-10  8:00 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
18-Jun-10  8:00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
18-Jun-10  8:00 3998 B Padma VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
18-Jun-10  8:00 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
18-Jun-10  8:00 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-jun-10  8:00 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8:00 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
18-Jun-10  8:00 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
18-Jun-10  8:00 3960 Vhemesh VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8:00 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
18-Jun-10  8:15 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Adc 150
18-Jun-10  8:15 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
18-Jun-10 815 3260 Nilesh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
18-Jun-10¢  8:15 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
18-Jun-10  8:15 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Jun-10  8:15 3316 Manohar BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 2:75
18-Jun-10 8:15 3317 Keswariya BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
18-Jun-10  8:15 3472 Vhurlal BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alg 275
18-Jun-10  &:15 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
13-Jun-10  8:15 3794 Kumari Anitha BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
13-Jun-10 8:15 3795 Dinesh kumar BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
18-Jun-10 8:15 3796 shyamsunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
18-Jun-10  8:20 3793 Suresh BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
18-Jun-10  8:2¢ 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA 275 1800 -1 C On Ale 275
18-Jun-10 820 3475 Anun BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ade 275
18-Jun-10  8:20 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jun-10 820 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV CO 300 18:60 1 C On Ale 300
18-Jun-10 8:20 4032 MD Estam MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
18-jun-10  8:20 4712 Deepak MDT CIv MH 150 IS:QAQWW_F_“_ I C On Ale 150
g“ _____ S T _
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

18-Jun-10  8:20 3256 P Yadav BY Civ Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
18-Jun-10  8:20 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 1800 I C On Afe 275
18-Jun-10  8:20 4710 Bijay MDT CIv MH 150 §8:00 1 C On Ale 150
18-Jun-10  8:20 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:060 I C On Afc 275
18-Jun-10  8:20 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8:20 3355 WNahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8§:20 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Jun-10  8:40 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ale 275
18-Jun-10 840 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8:40 3513 Somesar PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I C /Dcp‘t 275
18-Jun-10  8:40 2790 T Gopal P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C )ep‘t 150
18-Jun-10 78:40 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C }pt. 275
18-Jun-10  8:40 3514 Achutya P.K CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C “On Alc 275
18-Jun-10 840 2407 P.santosh P.K CIvV MA 275 18:.00 I C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10 8:40 3515 Damayathi PK Ctv FH 130 18:00 I C _fBe/t. 130
18-Jun-10  8:40 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIvV MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8:40 3645 Vhagya P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Jun-10  8:40 3647 Purnachandra P.K CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
13-Jun-10  8:40 2399 Mchini P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
18-Jun-10  8:40 2396 venkata Ramin PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Onr Alc 150
18-Jun-10  8:40 2372 Govindo PK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8:40 2368 P.Kumar PK CIV cOo 360 18:00 1 C Ept. 300
18-Jun-1¢ 8:40 2785 Arjun PK Chv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
18-Jun-10  8:42 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8:42 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Jun-10  8:42 2403 Vanandi P.K Chv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Jun-10  8:42 2389 P Brandavan PK Civ MA 275 18:.00 I C On Afc 275
18-Jun-1¢  8:42 3156 Hemmo PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
18-Jun-10  8:42 2402 Padma P.K CH FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
18-Jun-10  8:42 2406 Veralaxmi PK Cr FH 130 18:00 I C })epf 130
18-Jun-10  8:42 2813 Saraswati P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
18-Jun-10 8:42 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C t. 275
18-Jun-10  8:42 2397 Kamalama P.K. CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C “0On Afc 130
18-Jun-10  8:50 3922 W Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Jun-10  8:50 3943 Santosh KJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8:50 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8:50 3912 KJanganath KJ Cv CcO 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
18-Jun-10  8:50 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade i?S
18-Jun-10  8:50 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
18-Jun-10  8:50 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
18-Jun-10  8:50 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
18-Jun-10  8:5¢ 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
18-Jun-10  §:50 3361 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alg 130
18-Jun-10  8:50 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIvV FH 130 £8:00 I C On Afc 130
i
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

18-Jun-10  8:50 2369 C.Jagarnath PK Clv MA, 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8:50 2390 Anakith PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8:50 263F Govindu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Jun-10  8:50 2640 raghave PK v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
[8-Jun-10  8:50 4395 Mini KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-jun-10  8:50 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Jun-10  8:50 4402 N Krushna K CIv HM 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
18-Jun-10  8:50 4399 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8:30 3950 Hemmo Kl CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On A/c 130
18-Jun-10  8:55 3789 Jaisri MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale l 130
I8-Jun-10  8:55 3790 Vhagyasri MR C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Jun-10  8:55 3935 Tara MR CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On AJc 130
[8-Jun-10  8:55 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc . 130
18-Jun-10  8:55 3939 Kanchan MR Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On A/c 130
18-Jun-10  8:55 3703 Durga rao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
18-Jun-10  8:55 3705 Appaiah MR Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
18-Jun-10  8:55 3776 WNagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Jun-10  8:55 3934 Jailan bai MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
18-Jun-10 . 8:55 3787 Jayamma MR Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
18-Jun-10  8:55 4026 Jai baxmi MR CIvV FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Al . 130
18-Jun-10 857 3932 Salikram MR Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Afc 275
[8-Jun-10  8:37 4025 Shankar MR Crv MA 275 18:00 i C On Afc 275
18-Jun-10  8:57 3777 FElamma MR CIv FH i30 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Jun-10  8:57 3931 Anit MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
18-Jun-10  8:57 3933 Ranga MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
18-Jun-10  §:57 3936 Hira MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
18-Jun-10  8:57 3702 Gatte rathaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  8:57 3699 Narshimarao MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
18-Jun-10  8:57 3775 Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
18-hun-10  9:00 4655 Khaleem SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
18-Jun-10  9:00 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C Nii/By/ 0
18-Jun-f0  9:00 4218 J Nagesh BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc F60
[8-Jun-10  9:00 4674 Chandramma MNM EWEK  FH 140 18:00 I C Mk 140
18-Jun-10 9:00 4614 RashmiRanja MAL WAT  MH 0 18:00 1 C NiI/By)/ 0
18-Jun-10  9:00 4549 Pramod BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc : 160
18-Jun-10 9:00 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
18-Jun-10  9:00 4656 Ram SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
18-Jun-10 9:00 3517 Shiva P.K CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
18-Jun-10  9:00 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  9:00 4615 Bulbull MAL WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C Nit / By 0
IB-Jun-10  9:00 4663 Neela MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C JopWork 140
18-Jun-10 9:05 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA . 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Jun-10  9:05 3406 Rahuf 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Jun-10  9:05 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PALg o ;: }%}5 TR : 1 C On Alc 225
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Afttn Biock  Payment Amouht

18-Jun-10  9:05 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Jun-10  9:05 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
[8-Jun-10  9:05 4778 Sanjay Pradah SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
18-Jun-10  9:05 4777 John Nayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Afe 250
[8-Jun-10  9:05 4779 Sudhar Swai SNR PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
18-Jun-10  9:05 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
18-Jun-10  9:05 4069 prakash SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
I8-Jun-10  9:05 4083 Narayan SCM  CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10  9:05 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Jun-10  9:05 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10 9:10 3825 D Dasamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Dep{ 140
18-Jun-10  9:10 2421 neerana UTT EwWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /Levﬁivork 160
18-Jun-10 910 4453 Sainamma uTrT EWK FH 140 13:00 1C Dept” 140
18-Jun-10  9:10 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C ‘ép:]c 160
B-Jun-I0  9:10 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
I8-Jun-10  9:10 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Dept: 160
[8-Jun-10  9:10 3817 JLaxmi UTT EwK FH 140 18:00 1 C Vn Alc 140
[8-Jun-10 9:10 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ob Work 140
13-Jun-t0  9:10 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ob Work 140
18-Jun-10  9:10 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
18-Jun-10  9:10 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /)qf 146
13-Jun-10  9:10 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
18-Jun-10  9:10 4192 maha devi UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
18-Jun-10  9:10 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C I ork 140
13-Jun-10  9:10 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C “On Alc 140
18-Jun-10  9:12 4558 Jaipal UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1.C On Ale 160
18-Jun-10  9:12 4431 Mallamma LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afle 160
18-Jun-H)  9:12 4428  Arjunaiah LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
18-Jun-10  9:12 4427 Swami LKR EWK MH 160 1800 1 C On Alc 160
18-Jun-10  9:12 4425 Lavakumar A LKR EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
18-Jun-10  9:12 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
18-Jun-i0  9:12 4526 Sumalatha LKR  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alg 140
13-Jun-10  9:12 4516 Ramaswamy LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale i60
{8-Jun-10  9:12 4513 Krishnamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
18-Jun-19  9:12 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
18-Jun-10  9:12 4511 Erashami LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Adc 160
18-Jun-10  9:12 4510 Mayshama LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc i40
18-Jun-10  9:12 4461 Husainamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
18-Jun-10  9:12 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Afc 140
18-Jun-E0  9:12 3687 B Kali UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 140
13-Jun-10 9112 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ade 140
18-Jun-10 912 4454 ' Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
18-Jun-10  9:15 4529 Srinu MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
I8-Jun-10 915 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 250
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block 'Payment Amount

[8-Jun-10 915 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE Co 306 18:00 I C On Alc 360
18-Jun-10 9115 3407 Narsinghraoc BHM  PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Jun-10  9:15 4530 Balakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:.00 I C On Alc 250
18-Jun-10 9:15 4490 S.K.Ali BHM  PAl Ma 225 18:00 I C On Afe 225
18-Jun-10  9:15 4202 B Cheranjesyv BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
18-hun-10  9:15 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Jun-10  9:15 4534 Mahesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Afe 160
18-Jun-10  9:15 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
13-Jun-10  9:20 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CO 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
18-lun-10  9:20 4436 Sangrip INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
18-Jun-10  9:20 4438 Imran JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
18-Jun-10  9:20 4439 Ram INR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
18-Jun-10  9:20 4441 Rampal IJNR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Alc 175
18-Jun-10  9:20 2528 P Praveen PPN WEL CoO 300 18:00 1C On M 300
13-Jun-10 920 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
18-Jun-10  9:20 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
18-Jun-10  9:20 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
18-Jun-10 9:20 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
18-Jun-10  9:20 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
18-Fun-10  9:20 4719 Golurangila JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
18-Jun-10  9:20 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
18-Jun-10  9:25 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU Ma 250 18:00 I C On Afc

[8-Jun-10  9:25 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 25¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc

18-Jun-16  9:25 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Al

18-Jun-10¢  9:25 4629 Narender LS PLY MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe

18-Jun-10 925 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc ! 150
18-lun-10  9:25 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 13:00 1 C On Al 250
18-Jun-10  9:25 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU Co 300 18:00 I C On Afe 300
[8-Jun-10 925 4177 anil Kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 : 1 C On Afe 225
18-Jun-10  9:25 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 230 18:00 1C On Ale 250
18-Tun-10  9:25 4758 Shoukatal; SKM  PLU MA 230 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
18-Jun-10 9:25 4354 MDRaheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
18-Jun-10  9:25 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:060 1 C On Ae 250
18-Jun-10  9:30 4717 Yadi VLS  TIL MH 250 18:.00 1 C On Alc 250
F8-Jun-10 9:30 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
18-lun-10 9:30 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 330 18:00 1 C On Ade 350
18-Jun-10 9:30 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afe 350
18-Jun-10 9:30 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
18-hun-10 9:30 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
18-Jun-10  9:30 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Afe 350
18-Jun-10  9:30 4541 Shafik SFK PAI CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
18-Jun-10 9:30 4700 SwamiVelo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Al 350
18-Jun-10  9:30 4715 Malan Bhai VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 ) I C On Alc 250
18-Jun-10  9:30 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350.
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Date
18-Jun-19
18-Jun-10
[8-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-fun-10
18-Jun-i0
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-t0
[8-Jun-10
[8-Jun-10
18-Jun-1¢
18-Jun-10
18-Jun-10
18-Fun-10

In

930
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:24
[0:24
10:24
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40

iD

4695
3533
3530
3537
3531
4403
4411
2699
2500
4409
3768
4688
4793
4601
4682
4687
4684
4759
4743
4765
4740
3996
4741
4742
4739

25 hune, 2010

Project Man
| SREENWOG

ager/Engy.

Name

Cont

Damodar Redd VLS

MA Qaiyoom
MA Khudoos
Kavi raj

Syed khalee]
V Lakshman r
R Raghu
Nagaraju
Satya Narayan
N Shiva
Chandu
Kumar

Suraj

Mujaid
D.Srinivas
Kamesh
Mahesha
Sriny
Tirupathi
Anand

Laxmi Naraya
N Nagraj
Venkat Rao
Venkatram
Haribabu

D ESTaTEg

LS
LS
LS
LS
VLR
VLR
VAR
VAR
VLR
VAR
MAD
SFK
SFK
DS
DS
Ds
HRB
HRB
HRB
HRB
VAR
HRB
HRB
HRB

Type

TIL

PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAl

Pal

ELE
ELE
PAl

ELE
ELE
PAI

PAI

ELE
ELE
ELE
crv
CIv
CIv

CIv
ELE
Civ
Crv
CIv

Skill

MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
CO

Wage

350
250
250
150
250
360
225
250
250
225
250
230
225
225
300
250
250
150
130
E50
150
160
150
150
300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00

i i R = ¥ e T

Attn

i
3

-

/C

(o
ye

C

SN

AT R RN A AR

S

;
¥
i
¥

Block  Payment Amount

On Afe 350
On Alc 250
On Aflc 250
On Afc 150
On Alc 250
On Alc 300
On Ale 225
On Alc 250
On Ale 250
On Al 225
Cn Ale 250
On Alc 0
On Al 225
On Ale /25
On Afc 300
On Ade 250
On Alc 250
On Ale 150
Cn Ale [50
On Alc 150
On Alc 150
On Afc 160
On Afc 150
On Ale 150
On Ale 300
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report FromDate:  18/6/10 To Date: 24/6/10

Contractor Name ™~ " MD. Ishag (Phumber) e
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skiii MA

Summary for "Worker Skiil' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH ’ .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum |
-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum . S
Payment Type- On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skilj* = MA (7 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skilf’ = MH (7 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 35
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (16 detail re oo Sumo 39
Contractor Name A Ravi Kumar (Earth work)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detai records) Sum - 6
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum I5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 40
- Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A Ravi Kumar (Barth work) (18 de CSumo 40
Contractor Narme A Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept, (2 detail records) SSum

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill = MA (7 detai] records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (11 detail re LSum

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skilj' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' =

25 June, 2010
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Summary for "Payment Type'= On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 80

_Summary for 'Contractor r Name'= B Hanumanth | (Painter) (7 detailre Sum . 80
Contractor Name B. Yadav (le)
Payment Type  On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = F H (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MA :
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) . Sum 83
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detait records) Sum 53
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (26 detail records) Sum 154
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (26 detail records o Sum e 154
Contractor Name B. Poeha;ah (E[ectrlcxan)
Paymem Type On Alc
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sam 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Alc (13 detail records) Sum 20
_Summary for 'Contractor or Name' = B.Pochaiah {Electrician) (13 detail e Swm 20
Contractor Name Bhlkshapathy (Centerma)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skili' = MA (6 detaii records) Sum 27.5
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) ~  sum 30
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill Co
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for Payment Type'= On Afc (10 detail records) Sum 30.5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy {Centering) (18 detai e Sum 605
Contractor Name 7 Buay Kumar (Plumber)
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA )
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail recgidsy o e g enSUm 20
Worker Skill MH ? HECK £ i .

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail recdrd Sum 1
->fmmary for ‘Worker Skill' = tail recgrd) AT S N
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Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 28

- Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (Sdetailr ~  Sum 9
Contractor Name D Srinivas (Electrician) 7 o
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 3

- Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D Srinivas (Electrician) (2 detailre _ Sum — 3
Contractor Name i G Thrirupathri (C:en@ring) B 7 B
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA ‘

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 8i
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for 'Worker Skiil' = MY (4 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (11 detail records) Sum 93
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (11 detail ~ Sum_ e 93
Contractor Name Haribabu (Civil)

Payment Type On A/

Worker Skill CoO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 37
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 42

~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Haribabu (Civil) ¢ Hdetail records)  Sum 42

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) - L - T

Payment Type On A/c

- Worker Skill CoO .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 30
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 45

_.§9mm@m_£9LJQqn@9t_cJ£ﬂ@m@.‘_i,J@n_azcjh@g_Er,@,@d..(ﬁl@__M{Qzls)_._(%.l . Sum 48

Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)
" Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)) e HECKES.. .. 6

- 25 June, 2010 S Page 3 of 8
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Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)

Worker Skill : HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skil]' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MU (7 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type'= On A/c (33 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = - K Jaganath (Civil) (33 detail record _

Contractor Name Madhu (Electrlcal)
”Payment Type S On Ale

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detaii records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (17 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = = Madhu (Electrical) (17 detail recor

Contractor Name Mallesh (Water proof' ng)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mailesh (Water proofing) (4 detail

Contractor Name Malleswar rao (Civil)
Payment Type a - On Afc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = F H (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Warker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (8 detail records)

_Summary for r ‘Contractor Name' = = Malleswar rao (Civil) (8 detail Teco,

Contractor Name Mannem
' Payment Type T ~Job Wwork 7
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records)
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mannem (13 detail recor s) ..
Contractor Name MD, Tahlr (Ciwl) '

Payment Type - On Afc

25 lune, 2010
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Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CQO (1 detail record)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/e (18 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MDD, Tahir (Civil) (18 detail record

Contractor Name O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)

Payment' Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (12 de

Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil)

Payment Typé Dept.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skilt MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = My (3 detail records)

_Summary ,fgzlfla:ymﬂygiillc&(li@ﬂ@iﬁ@@zd&,,____.. e

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (27 detail records)
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P,Kumar (Civil) (42 detail records

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) o )
PaymentType  Onak

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records).

Worker Skill MA

_Summary for 'Worker Skill = MA (6 detail recd

25 June, 2010
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 13.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (18 detail records) Sum 45
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar ( (Welder) (18 det ~ Sum _ S - I

Contractor Name P.Veeresh (E]ectrician) 7

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MU (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/e (9 detail records) Sum 18
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (9 detailre  Sum .18

Contractor Name Pappulal

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Surm 8

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for '‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 10
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pappulal (4 detail records) e Sum 10

Contractor Name S.K.Saleem

Payment Type On A/¢

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 4
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = $.K.Saleem ( 3 detailrecords)  Sum 4

Contractor Name Shafik (Painter) i B

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill Co

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (12 detail records) Sum 2

Contractor Name Shanker (Plumber)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum . 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum ' 4
-Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail recordsy ez Sum 6

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA S HECKED
_Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) 2N Sum P 5

25 June, 2010 W ORser - audit Page 6 of 8
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' . Shanker (Plumber) (10 detail recor Sum 15
Contractor Namq Shiva Shyam Prajapathﬁ (P__ainter)_ 7 ) 7 - 7
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill ) MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (8 detail records) Sum i8
~Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) ( _ Sum__ 18
Contractor Name 7 Simha Chalam (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skili MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 39
Worker Skiil MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (35 detail records) Sum : 5
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 44
ﬁs_gmkmay_fgr,igglln;a@m@m{f.‘_&mmgh‘@l@m_@iy,i_l)_ (12 detailre Sum_ 44
Contractor Name SK Mustafa {Plumbing)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) ' Sum 40
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 58
- Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (19 detailr__ Sum .58
Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skili FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH {4 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 20
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) .. .. .Sum 29
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 15.5
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 22,5
~Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job W ok (10 detail records) ~~ sum e 38
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skiil FH ~ k7 T ‘ E D
Summary for 'Worker SKill'= FH (6 detail record}) 32 - Sum ] 585
- Audit
25 June, 2010 _ Page 7 of 8
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<3

-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (32 detail rec

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (12 detail records)

Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)
'Payfhe'n_t T ype I T Gmade T
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO {1 detail record)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Summary for Payment Type' = On Alc (2 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = -V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (2 detai]

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)
PaymentType  Onale T
Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (18 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (18 detail

Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tiles)
PaymentType ~ On Ak

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (10 detail recor

Sum 75
Sum 133.5
_Sum _200.5
Surm 1
Sum 2
Sum 3
. Sm___ 3
Sum 6
Sum 30
Sum 66
Sum 102

Sum 102
Sum 29
Sum
Sum
Sum

Grand Total

]

Phaenns

25 June, 2010
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GREENWOOD EGREENWOOD ESTATES LABOUR RENT RECORD PERIOD OF.19.06.2010 TO 25.06.2010

Room No' Name

_Eiectrical ro:oF
LS

.Banesh

. Contractor -

_Vacant s
Vacant 0
Vacant .0

_ Malleshwarrao 50

. Vacant
o Rurmaigh
__._ Bhagyasree |
___Rajesh
.. Vacant

. MDTahr
.. Vacant i

_Rent: Tubelight

- Music System

Tota

0

115

o|o]c;o-o.o:o o olo|

[OOO

l
{
\

f
|
|
i

J!
|

;oooioooo

oo,

. Vacant
o Vacant
___Vecant

_. Vacant
. Vacant_
. Vacant

i !
oo!
! !
I

‘OOOO

Vacani - 0_

..._BHanumanth

- KJagannatn -

- K Jagannath.

G Tirupathi

K Jagannath
Saleem

. Pkash
. Remdas

____ Dinesh

Santula

__Sanosh
. Senosth
Vacant

__Vacant
_ Macant .
L. Vacant
. Ramuly

... Uttaizh

. Uttalah
_ Uttaiah
Uttaiah

_ Uttaiah

... P-Kumar

. Kuemaiah
. Yadammah
Manikonda
._Puma
Abi
__Banamati
Vacant i

O Vigyalexmi | 50 | 15

Qoo

Bieolo

|

Q'O .00 o

‘ol
e
Pl
i
;
!

I

I
I
i
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GREENWOOD EGREENWOOD ESTATES LABOUR RENT RECORD PERIOD OF 19.06.2010 TO 25.06.2010

Vacant
P.Kuma_r_ .
P.Kumgi B
_ PKumar
P.Kumar
P.Kumar
_ P-Kumar

Vacant
P.Kumar
"P.I_(_u_mar

Vacant
Ashu
Nagraj

__ PKumar

Brundavan

_... texminarayana

..._§imhachalam

__Laxminarayana
.. Sanosh
Vacant

Someshwar
Munna
Munna

____Balaram

P.Kumar 50 185
G Tiupathi © | 50 15
GTirwpathi  : 50 ; 15
___GTirupathi | 50 15

_.__Mallesh 0 80 i 15

.G Tirupathi

B £ Tirupa}h

__GTirupathi
K Jaggnnath_

.. G Tirupathi
G Tirupathi
_GTirupatni . 50 L

o vacmt D0 o 6 o

_ Klagaanath 50 |
GTeupathi .
G Tirupathi
G Tirupathi
G Tirupathi

o
o
ioje|leoiofe

5
I

oo

.. Sinu_
_ ... Naitayana
_________ Sanjay
_ Raa
Deepak
_ . Bapi
Vacant

=
o
(=]

| o

___ Vanekatesh
__._ Seidut
__V_enkatararp__w

... Uttaiah
. Yttaiah

_.. Sy

o Balaji 1 Uttaish

. Yenkanna | Uttaiah
Veeat 0 . o 7

lo oo v oioioic

.. Vacant
. Vacent
 Balu

Laxmi

Vet

Vacant o
_Vacant
_ Uttaiah
o Vecant
Uttaiah

Security

Security

Security

Security N

___Chinnu

__ Vacant

Shanker |

Cos

!oooo‘o

Vacant

= oiaio.ofoio ol

e YACEOE
.._.MdlIshaq
Lo Mdishaq
.. KJagannath

H
I
T
i

__ Prekash

' Chinna rao o
__Ramanamma

- - Y ARaSH
k=3 RSV

..‘
[4,]
clojoaio
N
>

T |
[%cioocoooo
v
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GREENWOOD EGREENWOOD ESTATES LABOUR RENT RECORD PERIOD OF 19.06.2010 TO 25.06.2010

. Suya
.. Kondama

__._Anjamma

___subrath O

__.._ Subrath

. Badramma

....Bhagavan
_Stare.

o Nacant

. Vacant

. KJagannath |

__MDTehir
MO Tanr

_ | G.sSrinvas
. MNegargu ¢

__Dasammah
__Pushamma_

. _Vecant .
. Mttaiah
... Vacant

__MDTanir
_MD Tahir
) ,M'_:_’_ Tahir

 Mecant
G Srinves

_Uttaiah
Ultaiah
_ Uttaiah
MD Tahir

o vacanmt i
o Vacant
. Vaeant

Macant
Vacant _
Uttaiah

. Vacant

_BYadaw a0
_Venkatesh

Voves-.n. Sig
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GWE - Cemént Register Balance Report  Date: 24/6/10
Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade = 43 Grade | (1509 detail records) o
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
S _'_77__7_._',T_“___7,— e
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (1742 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

sﬁi&ih&éfyﬂfbr"'c'eﬁ;}éﬁi65557;'656(1050detai'l'recdrds) ' 2
Sum =320

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Ccment Grade' = P % detail 1¢ eoords) O . T
Sum 6é ~ ?
Grand Total -148 6 ’ D, ]
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 18/6/10 To: 24/6/10
Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
/zﬁ 18-4un-10 10:3¢  Tiles Work PPC C % Security
) )68 19-Jun-10 y Tiles-Work PPC C //Secur?t).f
}SQ * 19:Jun-10 9/50/ Plastering Work PPC C 3 Securlty
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo Silicon Private Limite
Material Type Rate
Robo Sand Coarse 405.6 /
Robo Sard Fine 442 / (E
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises %““‘L' N
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in Cft 1 1.96/

Fine sand BL VIJ

797.2 '
Stonedust in Cft Hag” V’;L
4 .
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises ”ﬁ\g _

~
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in Cft 1196¢"
Babychips in Cft 10,74 /
Stonedust in Cft 1144,/
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